In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and loca! funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Rentovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[} Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name; AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
237390 03/03/2022 1425 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY INV-48619 100.126.2311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,850.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,850.00
237391  03/03/2022 1425 ALLEGRA 99936 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIFS $916.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

Check Total: $916.92

237392  03/03/2022 1425 ALLEN, MARGARET B Feb 22 Mileage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $438.93
Check Total: $438.93

237393 03/03/2022 1425 ALLEN, SARAH R PSLA Lit Reim 2/22 237.113.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM [MPROV SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

237394 03/03/2022 1425 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3444681 100.7126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
237394 03/03/2022 1425 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3444766 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $5,037.50

237395 03/03/2022 1425 ANDREW C. WATERS d/bfa 3167 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $104.94
Check Total: $104.94

237396 03/03/2022 1425 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230728276 100.254,325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63
Check Total: $307.63

237397 03/03/2022 1425 ATET 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $293.66
237397 03/03/2022 1425 ATAT 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $56.98
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $449.55
237397  03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.30
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&ET 803M423982602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $551.90
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254,340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.30
237397 03/03/2022 1425 ATAT 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $70.94
237397 03/03/2022 1425 ATAT 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $94.99
237397 03/0372022 1425 AT&T 803MA423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.30
237397  03/03/2022 1425  ATAT 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $190.37
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $118.23
237397  03/03/2022 1425 ATET 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $123.90
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.30
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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237397 03/03/2022 1425 ATAT 803M423082602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $70.04
237397  03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $23.64
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $182.84
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T B03M423982602-FEB  100.254,340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $94 59
237397 03/03/2022 1426 ATS&T 803M423982602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.40
237397  (3/03/2022 1425 ATAT 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,885.45
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423082602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $71.80
237397 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T B03M423982602-FER  100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.30
237387 03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $224 58
237397  03/03/2022 1425 AT&T 803M423982602-FEB  100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $190.52

Check Total: $5,963.76

237398  03/03/2022 1425 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $122.50
EXPENSE

Check Total: $122.50

237399 03/03/2022 1425 BLAZERWORKS 20326101 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,160.00

237399  03/03/2022 1425 BLAZERWORKS 20325104 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,050.00

237399 03/03/2022 1425 BLAZERWORKS 20326105 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,782.50

237399 03/03/2022 1425 BLAZERWORKS 20326582 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,294.00

Check Total: $7,286.50

237400 03/03/2022 1425 BRACKINS, BRIDGET Feb 22 Mileage 201.188.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $12.87

LENA

Check Total: $12.87

237401 03/03/2022 1425 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D Jan 22 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.21 NURSES TRAVEL $55.28

Check Total: $55.28

237402 (3/03/2022 1425 Brown, Shannon M GHS Sec/Off- 2124 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $113.20
EXPENSE

Check Total: $113.20

237403 03/03/2022 1425 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0062915 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $11,986.47

237403  03/03/2022 14256 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0063006 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.24

Check Tofal: $12,003.71

237404 03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916157367 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $465.30

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:  03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022  Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Empioyee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exciude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
237404 03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916157367 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $174.96
237404 03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916157367 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $136.08
237404  03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916181901 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $93.33
237404  03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916194142 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $43.20
237404 03/03/2022 1425 BSN SPORTS 916194142 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $342.70
Check Total: $1,255.57
237405 03/03/2022 1425 BYARS, ANASTASIA K Feb 22 Mileage 100.211.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $62.54
Check Total; $62.54
237406 03/03/2022 1425 C.E.S. GAF/139852 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $126.31
237406 03/03/2022 1425 C.E.S. GAF/139950 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $42.37
237406 03/03/2022 1425 C.E.S. GAF/139957 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $306.10
237406 03/03/2022 1425 C.E.S. WB2/231150 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $252.62
Check Total: $727.40
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 145775 600.256.450.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $450.70
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145802 600.256.460,0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $584 .65
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145916 600.256.460.0000.19 FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $790.75
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 145936 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $270.05
237407  03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145996 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $210.00
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146005 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $124.65
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146007 600.256.460.0000.03 FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,179.85
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146009 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $376.55
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146015 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $418.00
237407  03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CQ. 146117 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $356.25
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146118 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $175.85
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PROBUCE CO. 146126 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $601.30
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146158 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $25.80
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146160 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $404.90
237407 03/03/2022 14256 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146182 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $661.80
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146258 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $252.30
237407  03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146308 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $47.15
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146310 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $108.30
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 20214147 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237407 03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146512 600.256.460.0000.01 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $55.00
237407  03/03/2022 1425 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146688 600.256.460.0000.25 EOOD SERVICE - FOOD $374.35

Check Total: $7,466.30

237408  03/03/2022 1425 CARPENTER, CARL SCASAHR Reim 2/23  100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $113.49
237408 03/03/2022 1425 CARPENTER, CARL SCASA Reim 2/24 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $110.60
Check Total: $224.09

237409 03/03/2022 1425 COLE, DIANE COOPER February 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $59.00
Check Total: $59.00

237410 03/03/2022 1425 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 022822-02 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,969.63
237410 03/03/2022 1425 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 022822-03 100.254,321.0000.20 CONTRACTED $995.03
Check Total: $2,964.66

237411 03/03/2022 1425 CROCKER, DONNA SCASA Winter ConfRe  302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $35.00
Check Total: $35.00

237412 Q3/03/2022 1425 DEATON, LAURAP Feb 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $174.04
Check Total: $174.04

237413 03/03/2022 1425 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 90333490 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31
Check Total: $265.31

237414  03/03/2022 1425 DIAMOND ASPHALT, INC. dibfa 21372 522.253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $26,975.00
Check Total: $26,975.00

237415 03/03/2022 1425 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815329-0-FEB 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $251.40
237415 03/03/2022 14256 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815330-0 - FEB 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER /SEWER $222.60
237415  03/03/2022 1425 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 833500-0-FEB 22 100.254.321.2000.09 WATER/SEWER $304.50
Check Total: $778.60

237416 03/03/2022 1425 FISHER, GAVIN Career Fair Reim 22 100.233.410.3100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $77.22
Check Total: §77.22

237417  03/03/2022 1425 R%LLETT SCHOOL SCLUTIONS, 358875 237.113.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $1,619.97
237417 Q3/03/2022 1425 F&LLETI' SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 359875F 237.113.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $797.43
237417  03/03/2022 1425 :LO&.LETI’ SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $1,204.83
237417  03/03/2022 1425 T;\IOC!_LETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $2,600.00
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account:

AP CHECKING ACCT

AP ACCT
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Date Range:
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237417 03/03/2022 1425 :T%LETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370F 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $298.94
237417  03/03/2022 1425 ::I\%LLEﬁ SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370F 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Total: $6,621.17

237418  G3/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIFS $11.49
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $11.47
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $36.78
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $25.70
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.0%9 SUPPLIES $36.33
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-C 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $45.32
237418 03/03/2022 14256 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 8976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $25.70
237418 03/03/2022 1426 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5876307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $30.08
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.02
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.02
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5976307-0 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.02
237418  03/03/2022 14256 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 59763070 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $881.82
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5979413-1 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $318.84
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5979413-2 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $19.44
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $947.21
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $788.40
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $591.84
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $35.64
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60334290 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $1,015.20
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6033428-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $107.24
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $74.30
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $837.00
237418 03/03/2022 1426 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $510.30
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $2,116.37
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY iNC. 6033429-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $1,045.10
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-C 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 5
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237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $125.06
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $13.50
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-D 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $133.06
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6049816-1 202.113.410.0000C.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6049816-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $229.28
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6049816-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $43.10
237418 03/03/2022 14256 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $20.04
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $50.11
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $51.71
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $30.07
237418 (03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $¢.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60516121 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6051612-1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60518121 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $34 .47
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6051612~1 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $0.00
237418 (3/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $17.85
237418  03/03/2022 1426 FORMS & SUPPLY INGC. 6062053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $25.21
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOILWIDE SUPPLIES $7.49
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $203.73
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY {NC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $59.01
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $99.01
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $33.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $33.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $66.01
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $120.96

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Repoit:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetsil 2021417 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account:

AP CHECKING ACCT

AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

7] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Dafe Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. £052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.46
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. B052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $168.35
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.50
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520530 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $13.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.22
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410,0413,23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.34
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.93
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9.01
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $26.24
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $121.00
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $121.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6520530 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $78.58
237418  03/03/2022 1426 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $61.02
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $53.33
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $52.068
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $27.51
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.84
237418  03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.94
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $11.77
237418 03/0372022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. G6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $35.64
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.76
237418 (3/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.54
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.57
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $24.67
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.29
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $35.67
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $51.84
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $25.98
237418  03/03/2022 1425  FORMS 3 SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $30.35

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $72.13
237418  03/03/2022 14256 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $44,63
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $64.24
237418 03/03/2022 1425 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6052053-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $87.06

Check Total: $12,323.77

237419 03/03/2022 1425 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268865 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $360.09

Check Total: $360.09

237420 03/03/2022 1425 GOCOD, DARRELL GMS Sec/Off - 2/4 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $100.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $100.00

237421 03/03/2022 1425 GREGORY, DANIEL R SCSSSA Mtg - FEB 100.114.410.1105.03 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES $108.81

Check Total: $108.81

237422 03/03/2022 1425 GWENDOLYN |.. EDWARDS dib/a v No. 4 203.128.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $10,687.50

237422 03/03/2022 1425 GWENDOLYN L. EDWARDS d/b/a Inv. No. 5 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $7,312.50

237422 03/03/2022 1425 GWENDOLYN L. EDWARDS d/b/a Inv. No. 6 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $9,562.50

Check Total: $27,562.50

237423 03/03/2022 1425 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDQ 17486954 600.256.460.0000.19 FGOD SERVICE - FOOD $268.56
COMPANY

237423 03/03/2022 1425 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQO17500454 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $225.94
COMPANY

237423 03/03/2022 1425 ggﬁﬂj\i\rf CREAMERY INVEN017506291 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $476.15

Check Total: $970.65

237424 03/03/2022 1425 :-rI\IECRTZBERG-NEW METHOD, 1911130-00 100.112.410.1100.08 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $9.00

237424  03/03/2022 1425 }*LECRTZBERG—NEW METHOD, 1911130-00 100.222.430.2100.09 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $2,430.00

237424  03/03/2022 1425 :LIECRTZBERG-NEW METHOD, 1911130-00 100.222.440,2100.09 ED MEDIA-PERIODICALS $561.00

Check Taotal: $3,000.00

237425 03/03/2022 1425 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE Feb 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $112.03

‘ Check Total: $112.03

237426  03/03/2022 1425 HODGES, TAMMY SCASA Reim 2/25 100.233.410.3100.03 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $87.75

Check Total; $87.75

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptARPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: g



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Date Range:
Voucher Range:
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03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022
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] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

237427  (3/03/2022 1425 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 307412 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $100.97
Check Total: $100.97

237428 03/03/2022 1425 HOSKINS SUPPLY CO., INC. PO221164-2/23 781.271.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $370.00
Check Total: $370.00

237429  03/03/2022 1425 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6212462 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEOUS $1,701.60

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE

Check Total: $1,701.60

237430 03/03/2022 1425 HULLETT, MELISSA D Feb 22 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $65.94
Check Total: $95.94

237431 03/03/2022 1425 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28430 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $615.60
237431  03/03/2022 1425 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28431 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $152.23
Check Total; $767.83

237432 03/03/2022 1425 INSTITUTE FOR 157010 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $20.00

MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION

Check Total: $20.00

237433 03/03/2022 1425 ITINERA DOCENTIA LLC 5181 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,075.00
Check Total: $1,075.00

237434  03/03/2022 1425  IXL LEARNING 5428920 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $10,895.00
237434  03/03/2022 1425 IXL LEARNING 5429799 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4,675.00
Check Total: $15,670.00

237435 03/03/2022 1425 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-84334236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00
Check Total: $2,625.00

237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220036-BRPS-Cut 15 100.2564.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220036-BPS-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE dfb/a 220036-BPS-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425  JIMMY W. CROWE d/bia 220036-BPS-Cut 15 100,254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $180.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/bfa 220036-BPS-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220036-BPS-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220037-BES-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220037-BES-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.20 EAWN CARE $170.00
237436 03/03/2022 1425  JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220037-BES-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436  03/03/2022 1425  JIMMY W. CROWE dib/a 220037-BES-Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $0.00
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 9



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Payee

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Invoice

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Description

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[] Include Non Check Batches
Amount

JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/bfa
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W, CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W, CROWE dib/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/bia
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE drb/a
JIMMY W, CROWE dfb/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W, CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE dfbia
JIMMY W. CROWE d/bfa
JIMMY W, CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W, CROWE dflv/a
JIMMY W, CROWE dfb/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIVMMY W, CROWE d/bfa
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/fb/a
JIMMY W, CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a
JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a

220037-BES-Cut 15
220037-BES-Cut 15
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038~-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220038-GMS 2/28/22
220039-BMS Cut 15
220039-BMS Cut 15
22(039-BMS Cut 15
220039-BMS Cut 15

100.254.323.0326.20
100.254.323.0326.20
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0328 .24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.24
100.254.323.0326.07
100.264.323.0326.07
100.254.323.0326.07
100.264.323.0326.07

LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE
LAWN CARE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$180.00

Check Number Date Voucher
237436 (03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 (03/03/2022 1428
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436  03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425
237436 03/03/2022 1425

04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbhursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021.2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:l Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Ameunt
237436 03/03/2022 1425 JIMMY W. CROWE d/bia 220039-BMS Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $0.00
237436  03/03/2022 1425 JMMY W, CROWE d/b/a 220039-BMS Cut 15 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $0.00
Check Total: $880.C0
237437  03/03/2022 1425 Jolley, Hunter O I-Ready Conf Reim 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $191.18
Check Totat: $191.18
237438  03/03/2022 1425 JULIE L MITCHELL, P, LLC INV#0006 100,123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,015.00
237438 03/03/2022 1425 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV#0007 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,295,00
237438 03/03/2022 1425 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV#0008 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,190.00
Check Total: $3,500.00
237439 03/03/2022 1425 KOURI, CARRIE A. 296832 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISM SUPPLIES $0.00
237439  03/03/2022 1425 KOURL, CARRIE A. 296832 203.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $1,662.76
237439 03/03/2022 1426 KOURI, CARRIE A, 296832 203.161.410.0000.21 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $164.95
237439 03/03/2022 1425 KOURI, CARRIE A. 206832 203.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES ($170.49)
237439 03/03/2022 1425 KOURI, CARRIE A. 296832 203.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $134.20
Check Total: $1,791.42
237440  03/03/2022 1425 LAVENDER, SMITH & 21-176 575.253.530.2022.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $2,500.00
ASSOCIATES, INC.
Check Totak: $2,500.00
237441  03/03/2022 1425 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA Fab 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $136.01
Check Total: $136.01
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901725-IFHAHY 100.115.410.1237.95 MASONRY SUPPLIES $69.38
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902182-IEXRDD 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $316.35
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902455-HDISV 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $186.14
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902579-IHHNHV 100.115.410.1237.95 MASONRY SUPPLIES $80.44
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902724-IFLGXP 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $198.77
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902756-IEEFMZ 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,979.06
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902813-IHIJNMB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $121.07
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902899-IHKQOW 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $307.07
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  961029-IFZTPP 100.115.410.1237.95 MASONRY SUPPLIES $95.27
237442  03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  961096-IGYQBX 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,182.00
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  995115-IENBLG 795,190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $406.67
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  996414-1GJIUQ 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $155.31
Printed:  04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.417 Page: i1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range; - ‘ Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] exclude Manual Checks EI Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237442 03/03/2022 1425 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  997637-IEFJNU 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,467.26
Check Total: $10,564.79
237443  D3/03/2022 1425 m@xm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E5047270143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
Check Total: $3,375.00
237444 03/03/2022 1425 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROQL. 202201-2/28 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $3,800.00
Check Tofal: $3,800.00
237445 03/03/2022 1425 MEHRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1439 218.113.345.0000.31 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $30,000.00
dib/a AND SUPPORT
237445 03/03/2022 1425 MEHRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1490 218.113.345.0000.31 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $6,500.00
dibfa AND SUPPORT
Check Total; $36,500.00
237446  03/03/2022 1425 MILESTONES BEHAVIORAL 01842 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $300.00
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $300.00
237447 (3/03/2022 1425 MOSELEY ARCHITECTS OF 623701-001 218.253.520.0000.15 ADDITION TO BD LLEE $8,720.00
SOUTH CAROLINA, PC
Check Total; $8,720.00
237448 03/03/2022 1425 MOSS, OLIVIA G PSLA Lit Reim - 2/22 237.113.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $371.28
Check Total: $371.28
237449  03/03/2022 1425 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 18108 100.254.321.0000.25 CONTRACTED $1,560.60
Check Total; $1,560.60
237450 03/03/2022 1425 Pasour, Stephanie L SC MusicConfReim Feb  202.224.332.0000.07 TRAVEL $190.68
Check Total: $190.68
237451  03/03/2022 1425 r:lj'}ﬂ\b}'rERsor\I, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod 3/1 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — EOOD %1,518.40
a
Check Total: $1,518.40
237452  03/03/2022 1425 PEACHTREE CONFERENCE GMS QrFinal - 2/7 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FFES $30.00
237452  03/03/2022 1425 PEACHTREE CONFERENCE GMS SemiFin 2/10 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $115.00
Check Total: $145.00
237453 03/03/2022 1425 PECKNEL MUSIC CQ INC 698360 100.114.410.1111.03 BAND SUPPLIES $1,204.92
Check Total; $1,294.92
237454 03/03/2022 1425 PEELER, KATHY J February 22 Mileage 600,256.332,.0000.03 TRAVEL $57.92
Check Total: $57.92
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Repart:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 12



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHEC

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

KING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237455 Q3/03/2022 1425 PERRY, TAMMY SCASA Rec Reim 2/22  100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL — DIRECTOR $90.12
237455 03/03/2022 14256 PERRY, TAMMY Tehr Rec 2/25/22 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $85.46

Check Toetal: $175.58

237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20221308 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $527.13
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20221311 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $476.19
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238293 500.256.450.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $564.21
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238294 500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $216.50
237458 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238295 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $316.44
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238296 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $377.43
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238297 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $200.30
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238299 600.256.460.0000.03 FCOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $629.55
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238300 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $585.95
237456  03/03/2022 1425  PET DAIRY 20238301 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $398.53
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238302 500.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $356.58
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20238507 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $150.52
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20246593 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $238.37
237456 Q3/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20248594 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $287.00
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20246595 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $392.99
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20246596 600.256,460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $300.48
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20254561 600.256.460.0000,20 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $229.24
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20254582 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $565.88
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20254563 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $276.07
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263390 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOGD $238.37
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263391 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $211.23
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263392 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $576.30
237456  03/03/2022 14256 PET DAIRY 20263393 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $303.06
237456  03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263394 £00.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $163.76
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263396 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $549.54
237456 03/03/2022 425 PET DAIRY 20263397 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $373.06
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263398 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $478.77
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.417 Page: 13



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Check
X Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripfion Amount
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263399 800.256.460.0000,23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $318.38
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20263767 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $48.63
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20280318 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $328.53
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20280319 800.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $214.56
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20280321 600,256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $478.77
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20280322 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $500.37
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20280323 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $277.59
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 20288495 600.256,460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $151.44
237456 (3/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 786111770 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $12.74
237456 03/03/2022 1425 PET DAIRY 786111817 600.255.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $114.62
Check Total: $12,429.08
237457 03/03/2022 1425 PHILBECK, ALLISON P PSLA Lit Reim 2/22 237.113.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237458 03/03/2022 1425 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3315245866 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE METER $837.35
237458 03/03/2022 1425 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3315252577 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE METER $928.73
237458 03/03/2022 1425  PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3693-1/21/22 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $1,104.91
Check Total: $2,871.99
237459 03/03/2022 1425 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82347 100.254,323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $42.17
Check Total: 4217
237460 03/03/2022 1425 EﬁgCISION FIRE SOLUTICNS, 11197705 100.254.321.0000.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
237460  03/03/2022 1425 EF&ECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197705 100.254.321.0000.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
237460 03/03/2022 1425 EI_RCI:ECJSION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197705 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
237460 03/03/2022 1425 ELRCEC|S|0N FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197705 100.254.321.0000.22 CONTRACTED $348.00
237480 03/03/2022 1425 EFCI'ECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11187705 100.254.321.0000.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
237480 03/03/2022 1425 flli{(l:ECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11187730 100.254.321.0000.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
237460 03/03/2022 1426 f&ECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197730 100.254.321.0000.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
Printed:  04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 14



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Cheack
Bank Account; AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names D Exclude Voided Checks l:| Exclude Manual Checks El Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payea Invoice Account Description Amount
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197730 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $348.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197730 100.254.321.0000.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460  03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197730 100.254.321.00C0.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISICN FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197759 100.254,321.0000.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SCLUTIONS, 11197759 100.254.321.0000.19 CONTRACTED $588.00
LLC
237460 03/0372022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197759 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLG
237460  03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197759 100.254.321.0000.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197759 100.254.321.0000.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISICN FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197782 100.254.321.0000.11 CONTRACTED $348.00
LLC
237460 0370372022 425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197782 100.254.321.000C.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
2374680 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197782 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197782 100.254.321.0000.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11187782 100.254.321.0000.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460  03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197793 100.254.321.0000.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197793 100.254.321.0000.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460  03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197793 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
LtLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISICN FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197793 100.254.321.0000.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
LLC
237460 03/03/2022 1425 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 11197793 100.254.321.0000.23 CONTRACTED $348.00
LLC
Check Tatal: $1,980.00
237481 03/0372022 1425 PRICE, NANCY Feb 22 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.28 TRAVEL $26.74
Check Total: $26.74
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  iptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 15



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:
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Check
$0.00

[] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Daie Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237462 03/03/2022 1425 ﬁEﬁﬁTLEGSSNE SCREEN 12334 783.001.720.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $2,234.68
237462 03/03/2022 1425 E;&?&EGSSIVE SCREEN 12335 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $1,552.00
237462 03/03/2022 1425 Eg%?_ﬁ\IEGSSIVE SCREEN 12336 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $1,075.22
237462 03/03/2022 1425 IEQI(?Q?’II:I{\IEGSSIVE SCREEN 12337 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $3,780.92
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE%?‘RE(?SNE SCREEN 12338 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $431.21
237462  03/03/2022 1425 EERI?_IIR;\IEC‘;SSIVE SCREEN 12339 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $3,640.73
237462  03/03/2022 1425 EE%C%I%%SSIVE SCREEN 12340 783.001.720.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $1,779.94
237462 03/03/2022 1425 Eg%?ﬁ‘EgSIVE SCREEN 12341 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $741.73
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE&(}FI;\IIE(BSSIVE SCREEN 12342 783.001.790.0000.03 FUND RAISING REVENUE $66.45
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE%QFIE\IEC?SIVE SCREEN 12536 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $238.03
237462 03/03/2022 1425 El;ﬁ\lgrﬁ\]EGSSNE SCREEN 12536 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $23.11
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE&C?ETVEGSSIVE SCREEN 12536 724.273.660.2001.24 6THER PUPIL ACTIVITY $25.27
237482 03/03/2022 1425 EES\I?’IIT\IEC?SNE SCREEN 12536 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $13.72
237462 03/03/2022 1425 II;EFID\I{_'I:‘_IIZ'{“EGSSIVE SCREEN 12541 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $228.85
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE%@FIFI{\IEGSS!VE SCREEN 12542 781.271.410,2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $638.94
237462 03/03/2022 1425 gg&grﬁ\jEGSSNE SCREEN 12542 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $64.15
237462 03/0372022 1428 EE%?_IJR;\JE(;SSIVE SCREEN 12542 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $25.60
237462 03/03/2022 1425 gg&?I&EGSSIVE SCREEN 12543 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $55.08
237462  (03/03/2022 1425 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12543 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $58.32

PRINTING
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 16



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: ~ 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022  Sort By: Check
i Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: 30.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks (1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237462 03/03/2022 1425 EE&?_KEGSSIVE SCREEN 12543 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $258.25
237482 03/03/2022 1425 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12543 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $135.60

PRINTING
237462 03/03/2022 1425 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12543 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $41.31
PRINTING
Check Total: $17,109.11

237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 14256 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $18.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325081 320.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237483 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.41G.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 (34032022 1426 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, ING. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PRQJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 326.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325051 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1426 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page; 17



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 320.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237483 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $31.50
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325081 320.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325081 328.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 328.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 14256 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.6000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463 03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237463  03/03/2022 1425 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 325061 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

: Check Total: $49.50

237464 03/03/2022 1425 PROS GOLF SHOP, INC. ProViGolfBalls - GHS  783.274.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $950.40

Check Total: $950.40

237465  03/03/2022 1425 PURCHASE POWER 2360-FEB 22 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $41.69

Chack Total: $41.69

237466 03/03/2022 1425 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7868148 201.113.410.0413.02 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $77.75

237468 03/03/2022 1425 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7868148 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $11.59

237466 03/03/2022 1425 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7868148 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $66.65

237466 (3/03/2022 1425 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LI.C 7888148 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $92.09

Check Total: $248.08

237467 03/03/2022 1425 Rose, Meredith SCASA IRT Reim 2/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $105.30

Check Total: $105.30

237468 03/03/2022 1425 SC DEPT OF LABCOR, LICENSING Cosmetclogy Exams-22  207.115.311.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $270.00
& REGULATION PURCHASED SER

Chack Total: $270.00

237489 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC CLASSROOM 36436561 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $2,995.00

237489 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC CLASSROOM 36436561 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $199.00

Check Total: $3,194.00
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237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470  03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7225681 0 201.115.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470 (3/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $130.90
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.02 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $122.38
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $19.60
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.0¢ SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $117.81
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $19.60
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $121.60
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $121.00
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOILWIDE SUPPLIES $168.10
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $163.53
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $143.99
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 ¢ 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $117.81
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $19.60
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOIASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470 03/03/2022 14256 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINFES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $149.42
237470  03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $130.00
237470 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7226681 0 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $168.10

Check Total: $2,460.84

237471 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS $522-0223244 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $1,444 22
Check Total: $1,444.22

237472 03/03/2022 14256 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.  0874368-IN 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $559.30
237472 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.  0874368-IN 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
237472  03/03/2022 1425 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.  0874368-IN 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $479.40
237472 03/03/2022 1425 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.  0874368-IN 100.213.410.0000.31% SUPPLIES $95.24
237472 03/03/2022 14256 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.  0874368-IN 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $28.20
Check Total: $1,162.14

237473 03/03/2022 1425 SEGINA, JENNIFER Feb 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $53.82
Check Total: $53.82
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237474 03/03/2022 1425 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0186-6 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $77.46
Check Total; $77.46
237476 03/03/2022 14256 SMITH, CANDY Feh 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $40.07
Check Total: $40.07
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No. 1 5§75.253.530.2022.03 IMPROVEMENTS—-NON $218,247.77
cO.
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No. 1 575.253.530.2122.03 IMPROVEMENTS—-NON $0.00
CO.
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION  App No. 1 575.253.530.2122.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $0.00
co.
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No. 1 575.253.530.2222.03 {MPROVEMENTS-NON $0.00
CO,
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION  App No. 2 575.253.530.2022.03 IMPROVEMENTS~-NON $5,491.49
CO.
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No, 2 575.253.530.2122.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $128,329.40
CO.
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No, 2 575.253.530,2122.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $198,398.53
CO. :
237477 03/03/2022 1425 SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App No. 2 575,253.530.2222.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $10,190.48
CQO.
Check Total: $560,657.67
237478 03/03/2022 1425 SPAM GROUP, LLC Feb 22 Fuel 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $4,714.17
Check Total: 84,714 17
237479 03/03/2022 1425 SPENCER, LASHONDRA Feb 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $96.41
Check Total: $96.41
237480 D03/03/2022 1425 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103881 600,256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $182.72
237480 03/03/2022 1425 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103983-2/25/2022 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $24.73
Check Totak: $207 .45
237481 03/03/2022 1425 T-MOBILE USA, INC. g76517175-FEB 22 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $318.89
Check Total: $316.89
237482 03/03/2022 1425 THE PIT STOP CF GAFFNEY, PO 21 Veh 9 3/2 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $45.00
INC.
Check Total: $45.00
237483  03/03/2022 1425 THOMPSON TURNER 288201 100.,254,410.0000.31 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,934.93
CONSTRUCTION
Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 20



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[C] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237483 03/03/2022 1425 THOMPSON TURNER 288201 100.254.410.0000.31 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $455.00
CONSTRUCTICN
Check Total: $2,389.93
237484 03/03/2022 1425 TOMKINS, LISAC Feb 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $110.86
Check Total: $110.86
237485 03/03/2022 1425 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV40260 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $107.98
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $107.98
237486 03/03/2022 1425 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 312432678 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,411.00
_ Check Total: $1,411.00
237487  03/03/2022 1425 TREASURED THERAPY INVOO28 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,760.37
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,760.37
237488 03/03/2022 1425 TURNER, DAVID L SCMEA Conf Reim 2/22  202.224.332.0000.07 TRAVEL $190.68
Check Totak: $190.68
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 2162801 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $9,109.31
237489  03/03/2022 1426 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2162802 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $7,944.17
237489 03/03/2022 1425  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2162803 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,048.02
237489 03/03/2022 1425 US. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2162804 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $772.99
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INGC. 2162805 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2162806 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 2162807 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $108.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2162808 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $108.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242552 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,020.68
237480 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2242553 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $228.34
237480  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242554 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $201.06
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242555 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,657.74
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242556 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $350.45
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 22425657 600.256.460.00C0.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,620.57
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242558 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,694.59
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242559 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $608.42
237480  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242560 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE — FOQD $3,326.29
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242561 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,518.87
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237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242562 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $234.23
237489 (3/03/2022 1425 U8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242563 600.256.410.0000.15 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $530.76
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242564 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FQOD $570.48
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242565 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242566 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242567 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2242568 600.256.461.0000.23 UsDA COMMODITIES $76.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242569 600.256.461.0000.15 ustA COMMODITIES $68.00
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.8. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2242570 800.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242571 600.256.461.0000.02 UsDA COMMODITIES $40.00
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242572 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242573 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242574 600.256.461.0000.23 UsDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237480  03/03/2022 1425 1S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242575 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2242576 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2243800 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $6,263.99
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2243801 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $415.25
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC, 2243802 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2263906 600.256.460.0000.1% FOOD SERVICE - FGOD $3,923.23
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253907 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,062.98
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253908 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $213.54
257480 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253909 600.,256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $166.49
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253910 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $552 14
237480  03/03/2022 1426 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253911 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $268.41
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253912 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $720.89
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253913 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,475.27
237489 03/03/2022 1425 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253914 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $343.88
237439 03/03/2022 1425 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 22539156 600.256.460.0000.20 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $1,904.37
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253916 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $480.81
237489  03/03/2022 1425 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2253917 500.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $2,792.85
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237489  03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237485 03/03/2022 1425
237488 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1428

237489 03103
237489 03/03

/2022 1425
/2022 1425

237489 03/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425
237483 03/03/2022 1425
237489 (3/03/2022 1425
237489 03/03/2022 1425

237490 03/03/2022 1425
237490 03/03/2022 1426
237490 03/0312022 1425
237480 03/03/2022 1425
237490 03/03/2022 1425
237490 03/03/2022 1425

237491 03/03

/2022 1425

237491 03/03/2022 1425

U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC,
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODBSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC,
U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC,
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC,
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.

UNITED REFRIGERATION
UNITED REFRIGERATION
UNITED REFRIGERATION
UNITED REFRIGERATION
UNITED REFRIGERATION
UNITED REFRIGERATION

US SPECIALTY COATING
US SPECIALTY COATING

2253918
2253919
2253920
2253921
2253922
2253923
2253824
2253925
2253926
2253927
2253928
2253929
2253930
2253931
2253932
2382306
2382307
2382308
2382309
2382310

83002721-00
83056918-00
83175975-00
83194893-00
83198851-00
83202720-00

216528-121/22
2156528-1/21/22

600.256.460.0000.10
600.256.410.0000.01
600.256,460.0000.12
600.256.461.0000.01
600.256.461.0000.07
600.256.461.0000.19
600.256.461.0000.25
600.256.461.0000.20
600.256.461.0000.22
600.256.461.0000.19
600.256.461.0000.22
600.256.461.0000.25
600.256.461.0000.01
600.256.461.0000.07
600.256.461.0000.20
600.256.410.0000.03
600.2566.460.0000.03
600.256.460.0000.24
600.256.410.0000.24
600.255.461.0000.24

100.254.323.0000.29
100.254.323.0000.95
100.254.323.0000.10
100.284.323.0000.09
100.254.323.0000.03
100.254.323.0000.35

781.271.660.0000.01
781.271.660.0000.01

Printed: 04/22/2022

10:33:21 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.17

Description Amount
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,5653.85
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $191.59
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $194.86
USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
USDA COMMOBDITIES $76.00
USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $414.36
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,630.79
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $6,836.55
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 31,168.07
UsDA COMMODITIES $56.00
Check Total: $79,835.14
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $277.04
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $155.39
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $48.88
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $97.76
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $97.60
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $65.81
Chack Total: $742.48
OTHER $528.20
OTHER $225.00
Check Total: $753.20
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237492  03/03/2022 1425 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE SCASA Reim 2/22 100.224.232.0000.31 TRAVEL $118.17
Check Total: $118.17
237483  03/03/2022 1425 WIGINGTON TURF 66111-2/23/2022 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $1,800.00
237493 03/03/2022 1425 WIGINGTON TURF 66111-2/23/2022 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $1,200.00
Check Total: $3,000.00
237494  Q3/03/2022 1425 WILLIAMS, CASEY Feb 22 Mileage 201.186.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $56.86
LENA
Check Total: $56.86
257405  03/03/2022 1425 WOOD, MADISON PSLA ConfReim 2/22  237.113.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237496 03/15/2022 1433 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V560825 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
237496 03/15/2022 1433 ARSCQO RETIREMENT MANAGER V560925 100.0C0.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC QRP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,278.27
237497  03/15/2022 1433 ASIFLEX V193586 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $488.66
237497 03/15/2022 1433 ASIFLEX V454803 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,852.05
237497 03/15/2022 1433 ASIFLEX V716165 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Total: $5,349.13
237498  03/15/2022 1433 ggsangggum RETIREMENT V564825 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $833.08
237498 03/15/2022 1433  MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V664825 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $462.82
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,295.90
237499 03/15/2022 1433 5.C. DEPARTMENT OF V404858 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
237500 03/15/2022 1433 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SP V859650 100.000.455.0095.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total: $246.96
237501 03M15/2022 1433 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V835687 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $717.85
237502 03/15/2022 1433 TIAA-CREF V869773 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $2,175.60
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237502  03/15/2022 1433 TIAA-CREF V869773 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,208.66
PAYABLE
Check Total; $3,384.26
237503 03/M5/2022 1434 ASIFLEX V441173 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE, $78.88
FEE

Check Total: $78.88

237504  03/14/2022 1441 CASH C Ck for Solicitors 100.252.690.0036.36 RANK CHARGES $146.00

Check Total: $146.00

237505 03/14/2022 1442 CASH Petty Cash - Finance 100.252.690.0036.36 BANK CHARGFES $182.00

Check Total: $182.00

237506 03/17/2022 1446 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY  INV-48710 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,564.08

TRAVELERS
237506 03/17/2022 1446 3 CHORDS, INC. dfbfa THERAPY INV-48795 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,919.16
TRAVELERS

Check Total: $4,483.24

237507 031712022 1446 A.L.C.0O, INC. 007.B013091 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $144.56

237507 03/17/2022 1446 A.L.C.Q, INC. 007.B013095 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $217.23

Check Total: $361.79

237508 03/17/2022 1446 &%LEISPORTS TECHNOLOGIES, INV01273779 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,778.92

. d/b/a

Check Total: $3,778.92

237509 03/17/2022 1446  AKITABOX, INC. 191198 100.254.395.0000.45 OTHER PROF/TECH $25,350.00

237509  03/17/2022 1446 AKITABOX, INC. 191199 100.254.395.0000 .45 OTHER PROF,TECH $18,000.00

Check Total: $43,350.00

237510  03/17/2022 1446 ALLEGRA 100021 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $1,046.52
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

237510  Q3aM7/2022 1446 ALLEGRA 100021 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $106.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

237510 Q3172022 1446 ALLEGRA 99772 202.188.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $220.16
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

237510  03/17/2022 1446 ALLEGRA 99772 202.188.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $214.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

Check Total: $1,587.60

237511  03M7/2022 1446 ALLEN, CATHERINE B February 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $31.88

Check Total: $31.88
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237512 03/17/2022 1446 AMERICAN HEART Sum Gift Offer-GPES 722.271.410.3001.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,626.95
ASSOCIATICN -

Check Total: $2,626.95

237513 03/17/2022 1446  ANN HEALTHCARE INC. 3448717 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50

237513 03M17/2022 1446 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3448756 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,648.75

237513  03/17/2022 1446 AMN HEALTHCARE INC, 3452443 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50

237513  03/17/2022 1446 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3452608 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2.607.80

Cheack Total: $10,131.55

237514  03/M7/2022 1446 APPLE INC. AH28387927 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $4,232 52
SUPPLIES

237614  03/17/2022 1446 APPLE INC. AH28387927 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES

237514  03/17/2022 1446 APPLE INC. AH28387927 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES

237514 0317/2022 1448 APPLE INC. AH28387927 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES

237514 0317/2022 1446 APPLE INC. AH28387927 328.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00

237514 03M7/2022 1446 APPLE INC. AHZ8387927 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00

Check Total: $4,232.52

237515 03/17/2022 1446 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 2307320556 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63

237515 03/17/2022 1446 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230735842 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63

Check Total: $615.26

237516 03/17/2022 1446 Beyond Now Consulting Inv # 020 100.161.311.1600.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $4,016.91

Check Total: $4,016.91

237517 03/17/2022 1446 BILLS LOK & KEE 452122 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $203.04

Check Total; $203.04

237518 03M7/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20329242 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00

237518 03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20329245 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,402.50

237518 03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20329248 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,449.00

237518  03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20329780 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,400.00

237518  Q3M72022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20336234 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,441.50

237518 03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20336235 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
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237518 03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20336237 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,449.00
237518 03/17/2022 1446 BLAZERWORKS 20336238 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,400.00
Check Total: $16,042.00
237519  03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662773 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $23.75
237519  03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662839 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $274.63
237519  03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662847 100,254.410.0011,35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $16.49
237519 03/M17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662896 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $43.16
237519 03/17/2022 1446  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 663056 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $11.92
237519 03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 663227 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $1.03
237519 03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 663528 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $56.47
237519 03/17/2022 1448 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 663758 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $2.05
237519  03/17/2022 1448 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 663877 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $15.89
237519  03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664040 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $11.19
237519 03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664159 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $334.81
237519 03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 654277 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $152.74
237519  03/17/2022 1446 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664289 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $16.19
Check Total: $910.32
237520 03/17/2022 1446 BOLIN, ANGELAH Jan/Feh 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $97.11
Check Total: $97.11
237521  03/17/2022 1446 BRADFORD, ELLA Feb 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000,31 TRAVEL $120.51
Check Total: $120.51
237522  03/17/2022 1446 BRIDGES, TESSIE W M Sch Lit Reim 2/22 201.224.332.0000.24 CONFERENCES $394.90
Check Total: $394.90
237523 03/17/2022 1446 BRIGHT WHITE PAPER CO. 10318 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $598.00
Check Total: $698.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460,0000,01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $290.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $290.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $290.00
237524  03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOGD FARMS, ING. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $290.00
237524 Q3/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 800.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $174.00
237524  03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, ING. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $174.00
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237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.156 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237624 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. §137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOCD $116.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145.00
237524 (03172022 1446 BROCKWOCD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145,00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $174.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BRCOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $290.00
237524 031772022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137978-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145.00
237524 03/17/2022 1446 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. _ 0137978-IN 800.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00

Check Total: $2,900.00

237525 031772022 1446 BSN SPORTS 916268707 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $205.68

237525 03M17/2022 1446 BSN SPORTS 916268707 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $27.00

Check Total: $232.68

237526 031712022 1446 C.E.S. GAF/139758 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.11

237526 03/17/2022 1446 C.E.S. GAF/139772 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.31

237526  03/17/2022 1446 CE.S. GAF/139774 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $30.88

237526 03/17/2022 1446 CE.S. GAFH140041 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $21.57

237526 03/17/2022 1446 C.E.S. GAF/140163 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $63.79

Check Total: $157.66

237527 03M7/2622 1446 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51703262 RI 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $121.58
COMPANY

237527 0317/2022 1446 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51703266 Rl 703.273.410.5025.03 SUPPLEES AND MATERIALS $311.31
COMPANY

237527 03N72022 1445 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51705605 R 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $279.94
COMPANY

Check Total: $712.83

237528 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 0004903 100.255,660.0300.26 REPAIRS $991.38

SERVICE, LLC

Check Total: $991.38

237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146200 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOQD SERVICE - FOOD $1,220.85

237529 03/17i2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146205 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $584 .60

237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CG. 146223 800.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,349.25

237529 03/M17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146225 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $995.35
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237529  0317/2022 1446 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 146229 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $573.10
237529  03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 146250 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $25.00
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146272 600.256.460,0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $94.50
237529 03/17/2022 1445 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146330 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $400.85
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146354 600.255.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $510.40
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146484 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $401.05
237529 03M17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146485 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $671.55
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146527 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $207.80
237529 03M17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 146539 600.256.450.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,040.20
237529 03M7/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 146617 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $581.75
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146635 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,135.90
237829 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146684 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $407.50
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146708 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $601.85
237529 03/17/2022 1445 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146756 600.256.460,0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $539.30
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146768 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOCD $421.80
237529  03/17/2022 1446 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 146841 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $240.85
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 146875 500.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $219.35
237529 031772022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 146876 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $565.95
237529 Q3/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCGE CO. 146892 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.30
237529 Q3172022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147020 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $334.53
237529  03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 147130 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $676.40
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147253 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $361.48
237529  03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767194 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD 36.00
237529 03/17/2022 1445 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767236 600,.256,460,0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $16.90
237529 03/17/2022 1445 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767237 500.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $9.75
237529 03/17/2022 1445 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767238 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $26.05
237529 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767239 600.256,460,0000.23 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $35.60
237525 03/17/2022 1446 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 787240 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $35.60

Check Total: $14,407.36
237530 03/17/2022 1446 CARPENTER, CARL Col Charl Reim 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $269.77
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237530 03/17/2022 1446 CARPENTER, CARL SCAMLE Reim 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL — DIRECTOR $307.40
Check Total: $577.17

237531 £3/17/2022 1446 CATALYFT LABS, INC. GHS PERCH 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,198.95
Check Total: $4,198.95

237532 03/17/2022 1446 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 50283 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $375.83
237532 03/M7/2022 1446 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 50581 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $124.67
Check Total: $500.50

237533 03/17/2022 1446 CHRISTIE, CHARLES GHS Sec/Off - 3/7 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $133.00

' EXPENSE

Check Total: $133.00

237534 03/17/2022 1446 CITY OF GAFFNEY SROS-11/25-12/22 100.258.385.0000.02 OTHER PROE/TECH $5,331.34
237534 03117/2022 1446 CITY OF GAFFNEY SROS-11/25-12/22 100.258.385.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $11,393.33
237534 031772022 1446 CITY OF GAFFNEY SROS-11/25-12/22 100.258.395.0000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $4,561.70
237534 031712022 144¢ CITY OF GAFFNEY SRGS-11/25-12/22 100.258.385.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $4,535.74
237534 03/17/2022 1446 CITY OF GAFFNEY SROS-11/25-12122 100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESQURCE OFFICER $0.00

OVERTIME

237534 03/17/2022 1446 CITY OF GAFFNEY SROS-11/25-12/22 100.258.355.0000.95 SRO PROGRAM $4,869.26
Check Total: $30,601.37

237535 03/17/2022 1446 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206580 600.256.460.00C0.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $642.70
237535 03/17/2022 1446 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16518209683 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $208.14
Check Total: $750.84

237536 03M17/2022 1446 COFFEE, AMANDA M February 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $65.81
Check Total: $65.81

237537 03/17/2022 1446 CORRY, ANITA BHS Basketball Var 100.114.399.0001.01 BHS ATHLETIC $2,800.00

' SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $2,800.00

237538  03/17/2022 1446 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 031522-02 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,231.59
237538 03M7/2022 1446 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 031522-06 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,889.58
Check Total: 3412117

237539  03/17/2022 1446 CROSSLEY, JANET Feb 22 Mileage 100.113.2332.1100.38 [TINERANT TEACHER $109.98
Check Total: $109.98

237540 03/17/2022 1446 CUDD, JEANF February 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $81.32
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Check Total: $81.32
237541 03/17/2022 1446 CUMMING MANAGEMENT 108373 100.232.323.0000.37 FACILITIES STUDY $24,840.00
GROUP, INC.
Check Total: $24,840.00
237542 Q31712022 1446 DAME, AARON GHS Sec/Off - 3/3 783.271.390.0000.G3 QFFICIALS/SECURITY $73.80
EXPENSE

Check Total: $73.90

237543 03/17/2022 1446 DANIEL RAY BOGGS CES - 3115 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEGUS $2,499.00

Check Total: $2,499.00

237544 03/17/2022 1446 DILL, ALVIN BHS Sec/Off - 3/7 781.271.320.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162308 100.266.540.1000.32 E-RATE EQUIPMENT $961.60
Le

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUF, 162310 100.266.540.1000.32 F-RATE EQUIPMENT $1,416.20
LLC

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162312 100.266.540.1000.32 E-RATE EQUIPMENT $928.00
LLC

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $30.73
LLC

237545  03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445,0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,916.00
LLC

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $22 68
LLC

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0060.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $45.63
LLC

237545  03NM17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,209.60
LLC

237545 031772022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445,0000,32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $378.00
LLC

237545 031172022 1446 ENGCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $147.58
LLC

237545 03/17/2022 1446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $27.59
LLC

237545 Q31772022 i446 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162318 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $17.23
LIC

Check Total; $8,100.84

237546 (03/17/2022 1446 FALLS, JULIE Jan-Feb 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $221.42
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Check Total: $221.42

237547 03/17/2022 1446 FARISH SMALL ENGINE 190056-Gravely 3/22 100.264.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $110.55

237547 03/17/2022 1446 FARISH SMALL ENGINE 190056-Toro-3/22 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $140.55

Check Total: $221.10

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $96.06
CONTROL, INC

237548  03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $4.77
CONTROL, INC

237548  03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.02 PEST CONTROL $57.98
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $12.20
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $272.94
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.07 PEST CONTROL $56.62
CONTROL, INC

237548  03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.09 PEST CONTROL $34.93
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1445 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.10 PEST CONTROL $32.21
CONTROL, INC

237548 D3M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.15 PEST CONTROL $80.96
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.19 PEST CONTROL $61.48
CONTROL, iNC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.20 PEST CONTROL $45.63
CONTROL, INGC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.21 PEST CONTROL $58.80
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.22 PEST CONTROL $47 .44
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.23 PEST CONTROL $49.01
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $119.46
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100,254.323.0009.25 PEST CONTROL $45.90
CONTROL, INC
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237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0008.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.28 PEST CONTROL $14.60
CONTROL, INC

237548 Q317/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0002.32 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.3% PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0008.45 PEST CONTROL $15.00
CONTROL., INC

237548 03/17/2022 1448 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44277 100.254.323.0009.95 PEST CONTROL $21.20
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $96.06
CONTROL, INC

237548 031772022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $4.77
CONTROL, INC

237548  03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.02 PEST CONTROL $57.98
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $12.20
CONTROL, INC

237548 031772022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROCL $272.94
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.07 PEST CONTROL $56.62
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.09 PEST CONTROL $34.93
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.10 PEST CONTROL $32.21
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.15 PEST CONTROL $80.98
CONTROL, INC

237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254,323.0009.19 PEST CONTROL $61.48
CONTROL, INC

237548 03M7/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.20 PEST CONTROL $45.63
CONTROL, INC
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237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.21 PEST CONTROL $58.80
CONTROL, INC
237548  03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.22 PEST CONTROL $47.44
CONTROL, INC
237548 031772022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.23 PEST CONTROL $49.01
CONTROL, INC
237548 0317/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.,323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
237548 (03N 712022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $119.46
CONTROL, INC
237548  03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.25 PEST CONTROL $45.90
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.29 PEST CONTROL $14.60
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.45 PEST CONTRGL $15.00
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45188 100.254.323.0009.95 PEST CONTROL $21.20
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45193 100.254.321.0000.10 CONTRACTED $600.00
CONTROL, INC
237548 03/17/2022 1446 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45194 100.254.410.0000.45 SAFETY SUPPLIES $1,650.00
CONTROL, INC
Check Total: $4,698.04
237545 03/17/2022 1446 FISHER, GAVIN SC Assoc Mid Lev Rei 100.233.410.3100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $338.03
Check Total: $338.03
237550 03/17/2022 1446 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2685023 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $86.40
Check Tolal! $86.40
237551 03/17/2022 1446 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370A 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $322.74
INC
237551 03/17/2022 1446 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 433370A 202.188.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
INC
Check Total: $322.74
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237552 03M17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237652 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237852 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY iINC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1448 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 (03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/12022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOILWIDFE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.490.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $44.24
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 i446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237652  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 680520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOQOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
2375652 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOGLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
2375562 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. £052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 Q3172022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413 .23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237852 03172022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00

Printed: 04/22/2022 10:33:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.17 Page: 35



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks I:l Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. &6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237582  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562 (03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1445 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 606520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237562 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052063-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 80520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 Q3/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00 ‘
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520531 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237552 03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6060518-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $456.30
237552 03/M17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6060518-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $61.73
237552  03/17/2022 1446 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6060518-0 100.223.410.0000.3% SUPPLIES $20.51
Check Total: $582.78
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237853 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03M7/2022 1448 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 031712022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237553  (3M7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266428 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER CONMPANY 2868428 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 14458 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100,254 .410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
2375563 031772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY - 268428 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03M17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1448 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03M7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563 031712022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 Q3M17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 288428 100.254.410.C000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $2.5¢
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268423 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 031772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 (3/17/2022 1448 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1445 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 288428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
2375563 03/17/2022 1448 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237853  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237583 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563  03M17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03172022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 Q3/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 (3/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 258428 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.0C
237553 0311712022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1445 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 288428 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
237583 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/t7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/117/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.000C.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 031772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03M17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237653 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 2638428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1445 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 0311772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237853  (3/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 258428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268423 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563  03/17/2022 1448 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237583 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $G6.00
237553 03M7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIFS $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 258428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/A17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 031712022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 031772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268428 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237563 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268471 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.42
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268474 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $24.83
237583 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268481 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1.34
237553 03M7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268486 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.09
237553 031772022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268521 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.09
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268556 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1.72
237553  03M17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268582 100.254.410.0000,35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.79
237583 031712022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268637 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $117.66
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268713 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $67.50
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268714 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.43
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268733 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $15.10
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237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268760 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.32
237553 03M7/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268807 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $23.72
237553  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268840 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.78
237553 03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268874 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $118.80
237563  03/17/2022 1446 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268880 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.78
237553  03M7/2022 14456 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268902 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.71

Check Total: $452 87
237554 03/17/2022 1446 GILFILLAN, JASONE. BHS Var B Basketball 100.114.389.0001.01 BHS ATHLETIC $1,200.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON
Check Total: $1,800.00
237555 03/17/2022 1446 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 118813393 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $3,671.95
INC. SUPPLIES
237555 03/17/2022 1446 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 118813393 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $205.19
INC. SUPPLIES
Check Total: $3,877.14
237556 (03M7/2022 1446 GREEN, MELISSA LOUISE BHS JV Basketball 100.114.399.0001.01 BHS ATHLETIC $1,800.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON
Check Total: $1,800.00
237557 03/17/2022 1446 GWENDCLYN L. EDWARDS d/b/a Inv No. 7 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $11,250.00
Check Total: $11,250.00
237858 03/17/2022 1446 HALL, ROBERT W. GHS Sec/Off - 3/4 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $130.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $130.00
237559 03/17/2022 1446 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP GHS Var Asst Bsktbal 100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $2,800.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON
Check Tatal: $2,800.00
237560 (031772022 1446 HANNA, SR., DAVID H. BHS Sec/Off - 3/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
237561  03/17/2022 1445 HARAKAS Il, GEORGE N. GHS Sec/Off - 3/7 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $129.40
EXPENSE
Check Total: $128.40
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237562 03/17/2022 1446 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN GHS Sec/Off - 3/4 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $105.70
EXPENSE

Check Total; $105.70

237563 03/M17/2022 1446 HARTZOGS 021748 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $16.15

237563 03/17/2022 1446 HARTZOGS 021748 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $64.80

237583 03/17/2022 1446 HARTZOGS 021748 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $97.90

237563  03/17/2022 14456 HARTZOGS 021748 783.271.410,3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $17.28

237563 03/17/2022 1446 HARTZOGS 021748 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $19.38

237563 (3/17/2(22 1446 HARTZOGS 021940 787.271.410.3000.07 ATHLETIC AWARDS $86.40

237563 03/17/2022 1446 HARTZOGS 021940 787.271.410.3000.07 ATHLETIC AWARDS $55.94

Chack Total: $357.85

237564 0311712022 1446 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 3/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

237565 03/17/2022 1445 HENDERSON, KAREN Feb 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $214.11

Check Total: $214.11

237566 03/17/2022 1446 HENRY SCHEIN, INC, 25771601 SO 781.271.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $1,625.51

Check Totat $1,625.51

237567 03/17/2022 1446 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQO17500402 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $226.98
COMPANY

237567 03/17/2022 1446 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17504496 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $155.66
COMPANY

237567 03/17/2022 1446 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD1 7538332 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $403.82
COMPANY

237567 03/17/2022 1448 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17541586 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $450,54
COMPANY

Check Totak: $1,237.00

237568 03/17/2022 1446 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 806970 100.233.323.3200.85 CONTRACTED SERVICES $587.03

Check Total: $587.03

237569 03/17/2022 1446 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6219229 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEOUS $1,701.60

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE
237569 03/17/2022 1446 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6227808 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEQUS $1,701.80
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INGC. PURCHASED SERVICE
Check Total; $3,403.20
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237570 Q3M7/2022 1445 HUGHES, JOSEPH Feb 22 Mileage 100.254.332.0000.45 TRAVEL $45.22
Check Total: $46.22

237571  Q3/17/2022 1446 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01071 100.254.410.0010.35 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $18,598.95
237571  03/1772022 1446 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-2 522.253.540.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $0.00
237571 03/17/2022 1445 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-2 522.253.540.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $0.00
237571 0Q3/117/2022 1446 INTERSTATE SCLUTIONS 282873-2 522.253.540.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $C.00
237571 03M7/2022 1446 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 2828732 522.253.5640.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $0.00
237571  03/17/2022 1446 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-2 522.253.540.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $0.00
237571 03/17/2022 1446 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-2 522.253.540.0000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $9,716.66
Check Total: $28,315.61

237572 03/17/2022 1446 IONOSFHERE TOURS, INC. Charter#7773-3/9 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,550.00
Check Total: $4,550.00

237573  Q3/17/2022 1446  Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-84434236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,275.00
237573 03/17/2022 1446 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41.84534236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00
Check Total; $4,900.00

237574 03/17/2022 1446 James, John F SCASA Reim 3/22 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $73.12
Check Totat: $73.12

237575 03172022 1446 JOHNSON-DAVIS, LAVONIAN.  SCASA Reim 3/4/22 201.224.332.0000.38 INSERVICE TRAVEL $87.98
Check Total: $ar.08

237576 03/17/2022 1446 JONES, SHERRI W February 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $2574
Chack Total: $25.74

237577 031772022 1446 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 964967 100.254,.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES~VEHICLE $268.00
237577 03/17/2022 1446 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 964985 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $20.00
Check Total: $288.00

237578  0Q3/17/2022 1448 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV# 0008 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,385.16
237578 03/17/2022 1446 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LL.C INV30010 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $997.50
Check Totak $2,382.66

237579 03/17/2022 1446 KAYLA KIRKLAND-CAMPOS d/bfa 407766 703.273.410.4038.03 SUPPLIES $260.88
Check Total: $260.88
237580 03/17/2022 1446 KOVALESKI, JACK MG Soc Tour- GHS 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $120.0C

EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00
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237581 03/17/2022 1445 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10453395 338.113.410.3000.38 SUPPLIES $33.25
237581 03/17/2022 1446 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10472670 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $15.18

Check Total: $48.43

237582 03/17/2022 1446 LEARNING A-Z 5081381 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $3,693.60
237582  03/17/2022 1446 LEARNING A-Z 5112673 240.113.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $3,334.50
237682 03/17/2022 1446 LEARNING A-Z 5112673 240.113.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $2,565.01
237582  03/17/2022 1446 LEARNING A-Z 5112673 240.113.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $300.00
Check Total: $9,893.11

237583 031712022 14456  LITTLEJOHN, DANNY BHS Sec/Off - 3/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
Check Total: $90.00

237584 031712022 1446 LOGAN, ROGER LEE EMS BB Asst Coach 100.113.399.0002.02 EMS ATHLETIC $500.00

SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $500.00

237585 03/17/2022 1446 LOVELACE, JUSTINJ PIP Reim - Feb 22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $224.05
Check Total: $224.05

237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 606063-1JNILE 100.115.410.1221.95 AGRICULTURE SUPPLIES $158.91
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  201055-IHDILD 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $66.66
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 01 172-IUXFPY 100.254.41C.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $108.38
2375856 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901193-lIXFQE 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.37
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 90156%-ILMSKO 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,858.29
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901616-1JGFNX 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $163.94
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902255-IHTGBL 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $100.12
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902295-1GYQAW 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $192.88
237586 03/17/2022 1446 |.LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902296-[IMYRS 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $3,116.90
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902298-IIMYRT 100.115.410.1250.95 SUPPLIES FIRE & LAW $16.63

ENFORCEMENT

237586 031772022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902566-1IRVKP 795,190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $102.30
237586 0317/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCQUNT 202570-IFHAGX 600.256.410.0000.03 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $23.07
237586 03/17/2022 1448 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902618-IHHNHZ 100.254.410.0000,95 MAINTENAMCE SUPPLIES $42.75
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902636-ILBiDB 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $122.17
237586 03/17/2022 1446 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902867-1JSEBN 795.150.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,716.57
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237586  03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  $02868-lJSEBO 765.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($267.12)
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902869-1JSEBP 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($67.99)
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902885-1JSEBR 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $151.63
237586 03/17/2022 1445 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905568-1IMYSD 100.115.410.1250.95 SUPPLIES FIRE & LAW $49.22

ENFORCEMENT

237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905611-/IMYSE 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $3.08
237686 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 905890-IHYUYJ 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $97.46
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 90601 3-ILFMUY 100.115.410.1221.95 AGRICULTURE SUPPLIES $22.11
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906153-1JSECK 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $152.88
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906153-1JSECK-1 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $152.87
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906159-1JSECL 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $103.17
237586  03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906590-IICPH. 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $90.19
237586 03/17/2022 14456 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906622-IKVWXYL 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $27.69
237586 Q3/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906648-11.BIDK 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.43
237588 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906648-ILBIDK-1 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $12.30
237588 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906695-ILBIDO 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.43
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906704-ILBIDP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $152.87
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  910809-IGTXZL 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $39.84
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 914222 IKWXYQ 640.256.410.0000.40 SUPPLIES $65.49
237586 03/17/2022 1446 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 960552-14BTHG 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $310.66
Check Total: $8,930.15

237587 03/17/2022 1446 Martin, Conrad F SCAssocMIdED REIM  100.233.410.3100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $398.77
Check Total: $398.77

237568 03/17/2022 1446 :\r/‘ljﬂéXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E5110600143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
237588 0317/2022 1446 m/éxm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E5171860143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
Check Total; $6,750.00

237589 03/17/2022 1446 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL 2/28 - 3/111 - GHS 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $4,000.0¢
Check Total: $4,000.00

237590 03/17/2022 1446 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SEUPPLIES $100.00

AFFILIATES
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237590 03M7/2022 1446 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $200.00
AFFILIATES

237550 03/17/2022 1446 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $200.00
AFFILIATES

237590 03/17/2022 1446 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $1,400.00
AFFILIATES

237590 03/17/2022 1446 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $86.25
AFFILIATES

237590 03/117/2022 1448 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 87795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $200.00
AFFILIATES

237580 03/17/2022 1445 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 67795 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $100.00
AFFILIATES

Check Total: $2,286.25

237591  03/17/2022 1446 MEMORY BOCK BY JOSTENS 117492 722.271.410.2005.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,209.51

237591 03/17/2022 1446 NMEMORY BCOK BY JOSTENS N0O03013987 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $236.03

Check Total: $3,445.54

2375092  03/17/2022 1446 MILESTONES BEHAVIORAL 01844 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $300.00

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $300.00

237593  03M7/2022 1448 gﬂIIEIELiIDENLI(_)é-iEROKEE FEED & 4611 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $269.98

237593  03/17/2022 1448 gIIEIEL[I)Et\]I_ E(E:-IEROKEE FEED & 4633 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $237.59

237593 03/17/2022 1446 gIIEIELIIDENLE(I:-IEROKEE FEED & 5128 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.86

Check Total; $539.43

237594 03/17/2022 1446 MORGAN, SHERRI L SCASBO Reim Spring  100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $470.36

_ : Check Tofal; $470.36

237595 03/17/2022 1446 MORRIS, JOHN PAUL GHS Sec/Off - 3/3 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $84.70

EXPENSE

Check Total: $84.70

237596 03/17/2022 1446 MOSS, CAROL M Feb 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $47.09

Check Total: $47.09

237597 03/17/2022 1446 NATIONAL BETA CLUB 221267-GMS 22 724.273.660.5007.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,074.70

Check Total: $1,074.70

237598 03/17/2022 1446 NEARPOD INC. INV50972 201.113.410.0413.20 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,168.64
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Check Total: $2,168.64

237599 03/17/2022 1446 NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY  Sch Health Aca Inv. 100.224.312.0000.31 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4,172.00
Check Total: $4,172.00

237600 03/17/2022 1446 NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 1001-3/22 781.271.395.4000.01 TOURNAMENT FEES $135.00
Chack Total: $135.00

237601  03/17/2022 1446 OGLESBY, Il, CHARLES DAVID  BHS Baskefball Sub V 100.114.399,0001.01 BHS ATHLETIC $1,000.00

SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $1,000.00

237602 C3/17/2022 1446 PARTS TOWN, LLC 29266776 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $230.63
Check Total; $230.63

237603 03/17/2022 1446 dPg;l'aTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod 3/16/22 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,727.40
Check Total: $1.727.40

237604  03/17/2022 1446 PERRY, BILLIE A February 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $59.09
Check Total: $59.09

237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20263395 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $152.82
2376056 03/17/2022 1448 PET DAIRY 20280316 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $241.97
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20280317 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $352.71
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20280320 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $187.81
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20288493 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $166.71
237605 (3/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20288494 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $240.84
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20288496 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $300.24
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20297181 600,256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $524.48
237805 03/17/2022 1445 PET DAIRY 20297182 600.256.450.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $229.07
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20297183 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $341.70
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306953 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $217.15
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306954 6500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $698.20
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20308955 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $230.34
237605 03M17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306956 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $228.44
237605 03M7/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20308957 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $585.72
237605 03/17/2022 1446  PET DAIRY 20306958 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $580.48
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306959 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $331.70
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237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306960 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $585.09
237606 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20306961 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $219.05
237605 03/M17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20307351 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $177.53
237605 0317/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20358198 600,256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $595.75
237605 03/M17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20358202 600.256.480.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $128.85
237606 031772022 1446 PET DAIRY 20358205 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $470.08
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20358207 £00.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $270.59
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 20369479 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $662.40
237605 03172022 1448 PET DAIRY 786111867 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $12.74
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112045 600.255.460.0600.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $253.89
237605  03/17/2022 1445 PET DAIRY 786112054 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $278.07
237605  03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112057 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $38.66
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112060 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $268.20
237605 03M17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112066 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $583.82
237605 Q31712022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112069 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $431.10
237605 (31712022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112072 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FQOD $593.36
237605 03/17/2022 1445 PET DAIRY 786112075 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $293.97
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112093 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $379.25
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112096 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $253.57
237608 03M17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112098 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $77.31
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112102 600,256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $605.76
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112152 500.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $354.59
237605 031772022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112155 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $216.66
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112158 600.256.460.0000.25 FO0D0 SERVICE - FOOD $443.99
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112181 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $317.36
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112184 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $608.94
237605 03/17/2022 14468 PET DAIRY 786112190 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $64 .43
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112196 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $734.62
237805 03117/2022 1448 PET DAIRY 786112202 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $615.47
237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112208 500.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $257.71
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237605 03/17/2022 1446 PET DAIRY 786112211 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $13.24

Check Total: $16,425.43

237606 03/17/2022 1446 PILUSO, INC. d/b/a 1962941MY8 724.271.660.3002.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $998.61

Check Total: $9098.61

237607 03/17/2022 1448 PIRKEY, HALEY Dec 21/Jan22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $74.43

237607 03/17/2022 1446 PIRKEY, HALEY FEB2022MILEAGE 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $53.24

Check Total: $127.67

237608 03/117/2022 1446 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 1019466897 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE METER $238.66

237608  03/17/2022 1446 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3315252580 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $507.79

237608 03/17/2022 1446 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3693-2/2022 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $569.51

Check Total: $1,315.96

237608 03/17/2022 1446 PITTS, TOMMY 214 600.256.323.0000.40 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $193.66

Check Total: $193.66

237610 03M7/2022 1446 PRESS TEAM SPORTS, LLC d/bfa 221182 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $734.40

237610  03/17/2022 1446 PRESS TEAM SPORTS, i.1.C d/b/a 221182 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $939.60

Check Total: $1,674.00

237611  03/17/2022 1446 PRESTIGE BRAKE & ALIGNMENT 19105 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $215.52

Check Tatal: $215.52

237612 03/17/2022 1446 PRIDMORE, BETTY Feb 22 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $43.88

Check Total: $43.88

237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12225 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $178.33
PRINTING

237613  03M17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12225 781.271.4106.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $29.16
PRINTING

237613 03/17/2022 1446 Egﬁ)\l?'ﬁ\fEGSSNE SCREEN 12466 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $188.72

237613 031712022 1448 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12466 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $95.88
PRINTING

237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12567 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $163.63
PRINTING

237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12567 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $39.20
. PRINTING

237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12567 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $16.36
PRINTING
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237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12569 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $181.44
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12579 719.273.410.3001.19 SUPPLIES AND MATERJALS $120.20
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12579 719.273.410.3001.19 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $11.83
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12578 719.273.410.3001.19 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $12.91
PRINTING
237613 031712022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12580 709.272.660.3003.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $120.20
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12581 720.190.660.2002.20 PUPIL ACTIVITY $128.79
PRINTING .
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12582 710.273.660.3013.10 PUPIL ACTIVITY $94.45
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12582 710.273.660.3013.10 PUPIL ACTIVITY $11.82
PRINTING
237613 031772022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12583 722.271.410.3001.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $180.31
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12684 723,271.410.3001.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $223.23
PRINTING
237613 03M7/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12584 723.271.410.3001.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $11.83
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12590 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $156.33
PRINTING
237613 031712022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12590 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $14.74
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12592 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $282.42
PRINTING
237613 03M17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12592 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $31.48
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12592 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $32.56
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12607 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLLIES $335.00
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12607 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $16.12
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12607 100.223.410.0600.31 SUPPLIES $18.28
PRINTING
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237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12608 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $334.15
PRINTING
237613 03/17/2022 1448 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12608 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $15.90
PRINTING
237613  03/17/2022 1446 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12608 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $12.85
PRINTING
Check Total: $3,068.12
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 3270986 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 031772022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 3270986 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/M17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.0C
237614 (3/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/M17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327035 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327095 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03M17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327098 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327006 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $41.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 Q31712022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 322.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 (3/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $31.00
237614 (3M17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIFS $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
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237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1448 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 14456 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327056 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327098 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, ING. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327006 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327006 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.0C0
237614  03M7/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614 03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
237614  03/17/2022 1446 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 327096 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Tatal: $72.00

237618  03/17/2022 1446  PSAT/NMSQT 382292075A 319.114.410.0001.01 PSAT $1,638.00

237615  03/17/2022 1446 PSAT/NMSQT 382292075A 701.190.410.3015.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $90.00

237615 03/17/2022 1446 PSAT/NMSQT 382292075A 701.190.410.3015.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $16.00

237615 Q31772022 14456 PSAT/NMSQT 382299224A 319.114.410.0001.03 PSAT $2,556.00

237615 03/17/2022 1446 PSAT/NMSQT 3822992244 703.273.410.5034.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,458.00

Check Total: $5,758.00

2376816  03/17/2022 1446 QUEEN CITY MED MART 1000067318 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,246.40

SUPPLIES

Check Total: $2,246.40

237617  03/17/2022 1446 QUEEN, JOSHUA L. GHS JV Basketball 100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $1,550.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $1,550.00

237618 03/17/2022 1446 QUILL. 23260643 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $652.32

237618 03/17/2022 1446  QUILL 23260643 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHCOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $336.00

237618 03172022 1446 QUILL 23260643 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00

237618 03M7/2022 1446 QUILL 23260643 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $42.06
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237618 03/17/2022 1446 QUILL 23288142 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $173.47
237618 03/17/2022 1446 QUILL 23288142 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237618 03/17/2022 1446 QUILL 23288142 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237618 03M7/2022 1446 QUILL 23288142 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Total: $1,203.85

237619 03/M17/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14049-3/1/2022 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619 031772022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14555 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619  03/17/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14556 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619  03/17/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14558 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619 03/17/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14560 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237618 03/17/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14561 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619  D3M7/2022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14562 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

237619 Q3172022 1446 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14609 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC

Check Total; $400.00

237620 03/17/2022 1446 RAINES, LIBIAV Feb 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $179.01

Check Total: $175.01

237621 03/17/2022 1446 RANDY D. MILLER d/b/a EMS 3/2/22 201.113.311.0000.02 SPEAKERS FOR STUDENTS $400.00

Check Total: $400.00

237622 03M17/2022 1446 READ TO THEM, INC 17013692 201.113.410.0413.20 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,363.00

Check Total: $2,363.00

237623 03M7/2022 1446 REGAN, ANTHONY J. GHS Sec/ Off - 2/24 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $128.50

EXPENSE

Check Total: $128.50

237624 03/17/2022 1446 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 (0744-002189983 100.254.321.0000.21 CONTRACTED $228.90

237624 Q31712022 1446 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-0021589983-1 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $8,565.51

Check Total: $8,794.41

237625 03/17/2022 1446 RICHARD LLOYD, INC, d/bfa 232822 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $940.80
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Check Total: $940.80

237626 03/17/2022 1446 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 951395449 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $1,194.51
Check Total: $1,184.51

237627 03/17/2022 1446  ROBERTS, JOHN D dfbia 2743 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $60.00
Check Tetal: $60.00

237628 03/17/2022 1446 ROBERTSON, BRAD DWAYNE  GHS G Team Bsktball  100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $1,550.00

SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $1,550.00

237620 03/17/2022 1445 ROCHESTER 100, INC INV0D8829 201.188.410.0000.23 PARENTING SUPPLIES $725.00
Check Total: $725.00

237630 03/17/2022 1446 Rose, Meredith Dreams Def Reim 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $641.72
237630 03/17/2022 1446 Rose, Meredith February 22 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $95.08
237630 03/17/2022 1446 Rose, Meredith January 22 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $54.40
Check Total: $791.18

237631 03/17/2022 1446 S.C. DEPT OF EDUCATION CHER21 ESSR I 225.004.977.0000.00 REVENUE $201,654.08
Check Total: $201,654.08

237632 03/17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03/17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632  0317/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 0317/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL /GAS $0.00
237632 0311712022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237832 (3M17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660,0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03/17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03M17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03/17/2622 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03/17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $0.00
237632 03/1772022 1446 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Feb 2022 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $2,541.44
Check Total: $2,541.44

237633  03/17/2022 1446 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000533139 100.412.720.0000.36 PMTS TO OTHER GOVT $338.43
Check Total: $338.43

237634 03/17/2022 1448 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5043402BF 202.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $1,246.84
237634  03/17/2022 1446 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5043402BF-1 237.113.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $716.48
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237634 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5043402BF-2 710.273.430.3014.10 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,233.19
237634 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5043402BF-4 237.113.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $1,514.19

Check Tofal: $6,710.70

237635 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7232154 0 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $3,052.39
237635 (03/17/2022 1446 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7232154 0 240.113.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $4,000.00
Check Total: $7,052.29

237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208120476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $26.,52
237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.413.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.32
237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $14.10
237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 206129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $118.13
237636 0317/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $42.95
237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $7.55
237636 (03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9.19
237636 03/M17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $63.72
237636 03/17/2022 1448 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $171.56
237636 03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129476804 20%1.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $115.38
237636  03/17/2022 1446 SCHOQOL SPECGIALTY, LLC 208129537898 203.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $3,602.74
237636  03/17/2022 1446 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129537898 203.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $553.91
Check Total: $4,834.07

237637  03/17/2022 1446 SCHSSCA GHS STRE-3-22 783.271.395,4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEFS $110.00
Check Total: $110.00

237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $25.39
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $7.33
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.,340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $15.02
237638 03/17/2022 1448 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $6.83
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $1.61
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $0.00
237638 03/17/2022 1445 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $8.10
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237638 031772022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $7.19
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $12.69
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $5.88
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.,340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $4.25
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $7.56
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.264.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $10.70
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171188 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.43
237638 03172022 1446 SEGRA 2171188 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $42.07
237638 03M17/2022 1446 SEGRA 21711886 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $0.00
237638 03/17/2022 1446 SEGRA 2171186 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.13
237638 031772022 1446 SEGRA 2171188 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $3.29

Check Total: $158.47

237639 03/17/2022 1445 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003689001 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $11,674.50
237639 03/17/2022 1446 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 90037131158 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $13,603.687
Check Total: $25,278.17

237640 03/17/2022 1446 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0042-1 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $52.92
Chack Total: §52.92

237641  03/17/2022 1446  Sims, Lakeisha K JanfFeb 22 Mileage 703.001.999.3017.03 REVENUE FROM OTHER $9.83

LOCAL SOURCES

Check Total: $9.83

237642 03/17/2022 1446 SkillsUSA South Carolina 583948-1 100.115.410.1100,95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $240.00
237642 031712022 1446  SkillsUSA South Carolina S84019-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $80.00
237642  03/17/2022 1446  SkillsUSA South Carolina 584863 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $800.00
Check Total: $1,120.00

237643 03/M17/2022 1446 SKILLSUSA, INC. M355337-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $75.00
237643 (3/17/2022 1446 SKILLSUSA, INC. M356571-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $90.00
237643 03/17/2022 1446 SKILLSUSA, INC. M356862-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $105.00
Check Total: $270.00

237644 03/17/2022 1446 SMITH, JASMINE D Feb 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $72.25
Check Total; $72.25

237645 (03/M17/2022 1446 SMITH, SARAH J. Smith - GPES 722.271.410.3014.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $10.00
Check Total: $10.00
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237646 03M7/2022 1446 SMOKE, STACEY Jan & Feb 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $37.44
Check Total: $37.44
237647 03/17/2022 1446 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTION 1958 522.253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $108,060.00
Check Total: $108,060.00
237648 03/17/2022 1446 SOUTH CARGLINA SCHOOL 137594 100.000.192.0000.00 PREPAID WORKER'S $114,948.00
BOARI[2S ASSOCIATION COMP/P&C INSURANCE
Check Total: $114,048.00
237649 03/17/2022 1446 SPARTANBURG AREA MENTAL  INV22-03 291.213.313.0000.31 UNDEFINED $17,500.00
HEALTH CENTER
Check Total: $17,500.00
237650 03/17/2022 1446 STEPWARE, INC. INV-000845 202.113.445.0000.07 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $407.64
Check Total: $407.64
237651  03M7/2022 1446 S'II:LOCCKS MEDICAL CONSULTING, 001A 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $300.00
P
Check Totai: $300.00
237652 03/17/2022 1446 STUDIES WEEKLY INC. 431748 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $489.00
Check Total: $483.00
237653 03/17/2022 1446 T. L. HANNA HIGH SCHOOL 22 5tr Cl - GHS 783.271.640.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
237654 03/17/2022 1446 K'(E PIT STOP CF GAFFNEY, PO21 -Veh#17 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.060
Check Total: $35.00
2376558 03/17/2022 1446 THEODORE PRESSER SINV2203836 703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $274.96
COMPANY
237655 03/17/2022 1446 THEODORE PRESSER SINV2203901 703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $49.95
COMPANY
Check Total: $324.91
237656 03M7/2022 1446 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 50017658712 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $556.50
Check Total: $656.50
237657 031712022 1446 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV39923 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $858.60
SOLUTIONS
Check Total; $858.60
237858 03/117/2022 1446 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11692858 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $264.12
237658 03M17/2022 1446 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 312135397 100.254,323,0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $14,100.00
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237658  03/17/2022 1446 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 312444401 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $3,780.73
Check Totak $18,144.85

237659 03/17/2022 1446 TREASURED THERAPY INV0029 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,739.60

SERVICES, LLC
237659 03/17/2022 1446 TREASURED THERAPY INV0030 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,703.60
SERVICES, LLC

Check Tofal: $5,443.20

237660 03/17/2022 1446 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 18806 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $3,513.82
237660 03/17/2022 1446 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 18910 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $462.06
Check Total: $3,975.88

237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2225358 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $121.04
237661 03/M17/2022 1446 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2463384 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,601.34
237661 03/17/2022 14456 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2463385 500.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,243.46
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2463386 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,567.59
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2463387 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $513.15
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2463388 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $280.40
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2463389 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $337.65
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2463380 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $837.48
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2463391 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $5,997.16
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470540 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $2,954 47
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470541 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $258.20
237661 03M17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVIGCE, INC. 2470542 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $963.37
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470543 800.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $44.94
237661 03/17/2022 1448 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470544 600.266.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $520.70
237661 03M17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2470545 600.256.460.0000.1% FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $2,866.58
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470546 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,325.77
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470847 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $861.79
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470548 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $588.54
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470549 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $347.32
237661  03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470550 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,822.74
237661  03M7/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470551 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $1,759.92
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2470552 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICFE - FOOD $312.12
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$0.00
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U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC,
LS. FOOCDSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC.
U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.

2471571
2471572
2471574
2471575
2471576
2471577
2471578
2471579
2487297
2612618
2612619
2612620
2612621
2612622
2612623
2612624
2612625
2612626
2612827
2676092
2688878
2688879
2688880
2688881
2689299
2689300
2689301
2689302
2689303
2689304

600.256.460.0000.15
600.256.410.0000.15

600.256.460.0000.21

600.256.410.0000.09
600.256.460.0000.09
600.256.410.0000.21

600.256.460.0000.23
600.256.410.0000.23
600.255,410.0000.19
600.256.460.0000.03
£00.256.410.0000.03
600.256.460.0000.03
600.256.460.0000.24
600.256.410.0000.24
600.256.460.0000.03
600.256.461.0000.24
600.256.461.0000.03
600.256.461.0000.24
600.256.461.0000.03
600.256.410.0000.10
600.256.410.0000.27
600.256.460.0000.27
600.256.460.0000.03
600.256.410.0000.03
600.256.410.0000.09
600.256.460.0000.09
600.256.460,0000.21
600.256.460.0000.15
600.256.410.0000.15
600.256.460.0000.23

FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
SUPPLIES

FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
SUPPLIES

FCOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
UsbA COMMODITIES
USDA COMMODITIES
UsDA COMMODITIES
UsDA COMMODITIES
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE - FOOD
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
FCOD SERVICE - FOOD

$3,784.42
$809.69
$5,330.30
$183.21
$1,935.10
$618.10
$3,059.92
$395.70
$279.97
$5,8490.70
$474.39
$55.74
$6,723.91
$614.27
$37.90
$188.00
$184.00
$48.00
$48.00
$11.30
$95.71
$1,037.29
$6,932.00
$1,519.38
$317.99
$1,512.93
$4,003.55
$3,669.23
$194.74
$2,436.13

Check Number Date Voucher
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237681  03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237861 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03M17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/M17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 14486
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 031712022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 031772022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661 03/17/2022 1446
237661  03/17/2022 1446
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Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Check
i Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] exclude Manual Checks ] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237661 03/17/2022 1448 1.5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689305 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $796.48
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689306 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,997.92
237661  038/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2680307 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $448.48
237661 Q31772022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2688308 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $405.90
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689309 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,358.46
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689310 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $72.28
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689311 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $152.00
237661 03/17/2022 1448 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689312 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $148.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689313 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $156.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689314 600.256.461.0000.,02 UsDA COMMODITIES $168.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446  U.S, FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2689315 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $148.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689316 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $148.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689317 600.256.461.0000,02 USDA COMMODITIES $48.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2689318 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689319 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237861 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689320 600.256.461.0000,23 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
237681 03/17/2022 1446 U.5. FOCODSERVICE, INC, 2689321 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2689322 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702196 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $393.66
237661 03417/2022 1446  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702197 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,342.78
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702198 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,512.97
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702199 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $228.04
237661  03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702200 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,648.07
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702201 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,624.70
237661 03M17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702202 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $309.84
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC, 2702203 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $679.05
237661 03/17/2022 1446 .S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702204 600.256.450.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $762.30
237661 03/17/2022 1445 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2702207 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,907.21
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702208 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $326.25
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2702209 £00.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $156.00
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237661 03/17/2022 1446 LS. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702210 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $176.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702211 800.2556.461.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $152.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2702213 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $148.00
237661 03M7/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702214 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $136.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 1.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702215 600.256.461.0000.1¢ USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 2702216 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237661 03/1712022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702217 600.256.461.0000.25 UspA COMMODITIES $24.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702218 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2702219 6500.256.461.0000.07 usbA COMMODITIES $48.00
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2837164 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $5,266.02
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2837165 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $662.32
237661 03/17/2022 1446 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2912448 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,426.90
Check Total: $115,825.93
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81459820-00 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $324.00
237662  03/17/2022 14456 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83068514-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,451.54
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83117187-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $162.82
237662 Q3172022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83122585-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $150.48
237662 031772022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83201120-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $78.99
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83202267-00 100.254.323.00C0.95 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $466.17
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83222623-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,084.10
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83223140-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $94.92
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83223184-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $220.78
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83254026-00 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $142.94
237662 031772022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83254207-00 100.254.323.0000.29 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,325.91
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83274030-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $165.82
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83295034-00 100.254.323.0000,95 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $22.46
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83310200-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $64.69
237662 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83327088-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $11.91
237662 03/117/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83350769-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $364.23
237662 0Q3M7/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83352858-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 31598
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237662 (3/17/2022 1446 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 83376162-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $254 47
Check Total: $6,402 21

237663 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8567 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $424.00
237663 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8567 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($169.60)
237663 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8567 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,685.00
237663  03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8567 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY {$674.00)
237663 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8567 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($75.20)
237663  03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8569 724,273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $109.00
237663 (3/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOQCIATES 8589 724,273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($43.80)
237663 03/17/2022 1446 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8560 724,273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $508.00
237663 03/17/2022 1448 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8569 724 .273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($203.20)
237663 03/17/2022 1448 UNITED SERVICE ASSOCIATES 8569 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY {$82.00)
Check Total: $1,478.40

237664 03/17/2022 1446 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2521366 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
237664 03A17/2022 1446 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2521366 100.223.295.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $30.97
Check Totat: $30.97

237665 03/17/2022 1446 VLS TRANSPORTATION GMS-Band-4/22 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,800.00
Check Total: $1,800.00

237666 03/17/2022 1446  WALLACE, ISAAC February 22 Miteage 100.211.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $44.28
237666  03M17/2022 1446 WALLACE, ISAAC SCASA Reim 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $125.19
Check Total: $169.47

237667 03/17/2022 1446 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7883 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33

237668 03/17/2022 1446 WATKINS, ANNETTE Feb 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $19.89
Check Total: $19.89

237669 03/17/2022 1446 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  FB0G213893 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.20
Check Total: $16.20

237670  03/17/2022 1446 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL 5012200678 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS . $26,308.28

LEASING

Check Total: $26,308.28
237671 03M7/2022 1445 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE November 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $34.72
237671  03/17/2022 1446 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE October 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $24 .92
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Check Total: $59.64
237672 03/17/12022 1446 WILBURN, THOMAS D. GHS Sec/Off - 3/4 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $81.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $81.50
237673  03/17/2022 1446  WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. INO7B7213 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $554.40
237673  03/17/2022 1446  WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. INGY87213 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $117.76
237673 03/17/2022 1446 WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. INO787213 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $70.20
Check Total: $742.38
237674 03/17/2022 1446 WILLIAMS, JACOB MICHAEL GHS JV Wrestling 100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $1,900.00
SUPPLEMENTS~NON
Check Total: $1,900.00
237675 03/17/2022 1446 WILSON, GILDA Feb 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $54.05
Check Total: $54.05
237676 03/17/2022 1446 m‘(gLTERS KLUWER HEALTH, H2461926 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $847.84
237676 03/17/2022 1446 mgLTERS KLUWER HEALTH, H2461926 3292.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $36.95
Check Total: $884.79
237677 03/17/2022 1446  WRAY, DASJAHIA GMS Cheer Head Coach 100.113.399.0024.24 GMS ATHLETIC $1,125.00
SUPPLEMENT-NON DISTRICT
Check Total: $1,125.00
237678 03/17/2022 1446 ZUCKER, RENNIE Feb 22 Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $154.44
Chack Total: $154.44
237679 03/18/2022 1447 SAM GLENN, INC 08122022 100.231.690.0000.30 BD OF ED CONTINGENCY $4,250.00
Check Total: $4,250.00
237680 (3/30/2022 1470 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V210369 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
237680 03/30/2022 1470 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V210369 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
237681 03/30/2022 1470 ASIFLEX V864716 100.000.456,0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,852.05
237681 03/30/2022 1470 ASIFLEX V916559 100.000.456.0055.00 HOR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
237681 03/30/2022 1470  ASIFLEX V993712 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $486.66
Check Total; $5,349.13
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237682 03/30/2022 1470 ESSSI%EEUAL RETIREMENT V570593 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $831.63
237682 03/30/2022 1470 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V570583 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $462.02

SERVICES PAYABLE
Chack Total: $1,293.65
237683 (3/30/2022 1470 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF VB77471 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total; $145.85
237684  03/30/2022 1470 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM -SP V929001 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total: $246.96
237685 03/30/2022 1470 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V364291 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total; $717.85
237686  03/30/2022 1470 TIAA-CREF V921547 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $2,001.09
237686  03/30/2022 1470 TIAA-CREF V021547 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,111.71
PAYABLE
Check Total: $3,112.80
237687  03/30/2022 1471 ASIFLEX V218730 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $78.88
FEE
Check Total: $78.88
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V116731 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2,394.12
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPELEMENTAL V124729 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFF INSURANCE $1,032.16
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V137995 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V161683 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V21605 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $68.45
237688 (03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V21644 100.060.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2,433.20
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V235789 - 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.77
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V241811 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.12
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V271036 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONMIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
237688  03/30/2022 1471  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V272039 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V300627 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
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237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V320234 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V363370 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL UFE INSURANCE $62.13
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V368720 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,032.16
237688 03/30/2022 1471  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V383177 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V405276 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V408297 100.000.455.0018.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V447907 100.000.455.0016.G0 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V465571 100.000.455.0016.00 COLOMIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V471598 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V492564 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V489134 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V516481 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
237688 03/30/2022 1471 CCLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V703603 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V718073 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.77
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL 748949 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V752352 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V767581 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.16
237688 03/30/2022 1471  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V782246 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.12
237688 03/30/2022 1471  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V805557 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $68.45
237688 (03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL. V835306 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V870798 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.13
237688  03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V905975 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.16
237688 03/30/2022 1471 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V928005 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
' Check Tofal: $14,040,26
237689  03/30/2022 1471  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V344071 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES
237689 03/30/2022 1471  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V606232 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES
237689  03/30/2022 1471 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V725243 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.08
COMPANIES
237689 03/30/2022 1471  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V754448 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.086
COMPANIES
Check Total: $1,050.74
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237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V154760 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $588.32
WITHHOLDINGS
237600 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V154760 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,538.08
PAYABLE
237680  03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V297252 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT ($63.47)
WITHHOLDINGS
237690  03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V297252 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($160.87)
PAYABLE
237690  03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V351888 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V472646 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $93.09
WITHHOLDINGS
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V472646 100.000.484.0600.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $235.94
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V660314 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $588.99
WITHHOLDINGS
237650 03/30/2022 1424  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V650314 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,539.84
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 S5C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V668787 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYFER HARTFORD ORP $1,671.11
PAYABLE
237690  03/30/2022 1424  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V702602 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,695.27
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V706520 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $63.47
WITHHOLDINGS
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V706520 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $160.87
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V707850 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
237690  03/30/2022 1424 $C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V732810 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
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237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V738123 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,652.82
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 S$C RETIREMENT SYSTEM /791848 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $193,082.75
WITHHOLDINGS
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V791848 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $489,358.54
PAYABLE
237680 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V801141 100.000.454,0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $193,132.51
WITHHOLDINGS
237600 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V801141 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $489,484.37
PAYABLE
237680 03/30/2022 1424  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V825465 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
237600 03/30/2022 1424  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V827596 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $317.22
WITHHOLDINGS
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V827556 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $803.98
PAYABLE
237690 03/30/2022 1424 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V896572 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF QORP $3,937.94
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,387,262.33
237691 03/31/2022 1478 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/a THERAPY INV-48008 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,717.00
TRAVELERS
237691  03/31/2022 1478 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY INV-48193 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,850.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $5,567.00
237692 03/31/2022 1478 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B013087 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $218.44
237692  03/31/2022 1478 A.LC.O, INC. 007.B013088 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $216.23
237692 03/31/2022 1478 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B013089 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $75.62
237692 03/31/2022 1478 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B013092 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $151.86
237692  03/31/2022 1478 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B013093 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $234.26
237692  03/31/2022 1478 A.L.C.O, INC. 007 B013096 600.256.410.0000.20 FOC SERVICE SUPPLIES $101.91
237692 03/31/2022 1478 A.L.C.C, INC, 007.B013007 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $47.85
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237692 03/31/2022 1478 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B013098 500.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $23.92
Check Total: $1,070.09
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203243632 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $32.77
237693 03/31/2022 14786 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203343709 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $34.68
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203443737 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $7.55
237693 03/31/2022 1478  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090203443775 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $21.84
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080203443789 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $2.48
237693 (03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 6090203543832 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $24.34
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203543836 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $22.59
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203843925 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $51.51
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090203933764 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.15
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203943975 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $45.74
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #6090 5090204033826 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $22.56
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204044024 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $115.32
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204044074 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $61.75
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204144114 785.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $77.33
237693 Q3/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090204144139 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $7.44
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204244276 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $102.81
237603  03/31/2022 1476 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5090204544433 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($22.56)
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080204644476 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $60.08
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTQO PARTS #5090 5090204644495 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.29
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000204644497 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $75.49
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204744564 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.78
2376093  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204944710 795.190.660.2015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $i7.87
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090204981059 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $28.19
237603  03/31/2022 1478  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090204981060 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER FQUIPMENT $162.21
TECHNOLOCY SUPPLIES

237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5080 5090204981080 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.56
237693 Q3/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090205234431 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $129.14
237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090205244780 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $26.15
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237693 03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090205981130 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $82.43
237693  03/31/2022 1478 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090205981133 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $51.56

Check Total: $1,489.05
237694 03/31/2022 1478 AEGEAN PIZZA PARLOR 03012022 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $226.89
237694 03/31/2022 7478 AEGEAN FIZZA PARLOR P0221346 100.115.410.1100.985 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $356.40
Check Total: $583.29
237695 03/31/2022 1478 ALLEGRA 100058 100.255.410.0000.26 SUPPLIES $187.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
237695 03/31/2022 1478 ALLEGRA 100100 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $60.48
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL SUPPLIES
Check Total: $248.40
237606 03/31/2022 1478 ALLEN, CATHERINE B Proj Search Reim3/22  100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $18.00
Check Total: $18.00
237697 03/31/2022 1478  ALLISON, ANTHONY GHS Sec/Off - 3/14 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
237698 08/31/2022 1478 AMERICAN COLLEGE OF R0O221370 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,650.00
EDUCATION, INC.
Check Total: $1,650.00
237699 03/31/2022 1478 ANMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3455759 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
237699 03/31/2022 1478 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3455760 100.126.311,1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,535.65
237699 03/31/2022 1478 AMN HEALTHCARE INC, 3459991 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,470.00
237699 03/31/2022 1478  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3460070 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,020.85
Check Total: $9,464.00
237700 03/31/2022 1478 ﬁ\lF?;DERSON PRINT RESOURCES, INV095150 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $539.39
Check Total: $539.39
237701 03/31/2022 1478  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230739635 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63
237701 03/31/2022 1478 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230743420 100.254.325.0084.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63
Check Total: $615.26
237702  03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $293.66
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $56.96
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T BO3M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $449.55
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237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.30
237702  03/31/2022 1478 AT&T BO3M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $551.90
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100,254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.30
237702 03/31/2022 1478  AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $70.94
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423282602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $34.99
237702 03/31/2022 1478 ATS&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254,340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.30
237702 03/31/2022 1478  ATAT B03M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $190.37
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T B803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $118.23
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423082602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $218.49
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.30
237702 Q3/31/2022 1478  ATA&T 803M423882602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $70.94
237702  03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $23.64
237702 0373172022 1478  AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $182.84
237702 0343142022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.00
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803MA423962602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.40
237702 03/31/2022 1478 ATAT 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,862.02
237702  03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254,340,0000.32 TELEPHONE $71.80
237702 03/31/2022 1478  AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.30
237702 03/31/2022 1478 AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $223.96
237702 03/31/2022 1478  AT&T 803M423982602 MAR 22 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $190.52
Check Total: $5,939.71
237703 03/31/2022 1478 AVID CENTER 00075269 210.224.312.0000.38 AVID INSTR PRGRM IMPROV $24,500.00
SVCS
Check Total; $24,500.00
237704 03/31/2022 1478  AVRAM, SEBASTIAN LOAN GHS Sec/Off - 3/18 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $135.60
EXPENSE
Check Total: $135.60
237705  03/31/2022 1478 BARNETTE, JOE BHS Sec/Off - 3/21 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $160.00
Check Total: $160.00
237706  03/31/2022 1478 BEILER, MICHAEL D, GHS Sec/Off - 3/25 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
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Check Total: $90.00
237707 03/31/2022 1478 BETHEA, WILLIAM F. GHS Sec/Off - 3115 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $115.00
EXPENSE '
237707 03/31/2022 1478 BETHEA, WILLIAM F. GHS Sec/Off - 3/22 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $115.00
EXPENSFE
Check Totat: $230.00
237708 03/31/2022 1478 Beyond Now Consulting INV#021 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $3,710.00
Check Total: $3,710.00
237709 03/31/2022 1478 BLAZERWORKS 20347251 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,464.50
237709 03/31/2022 1478 BLAZERWORKS 20342254 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
237709 03/31/2022 1478 BLAZERWORKS 20347709 291.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,040.00
237709  03/31/2022 1478 BLAZERWORKS 20347710 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,433.50
237709  03/31/2022 1478 BLAZERWORKS 20347714 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $743.75
Check Total: $9,931.75
237710 03/31/2022 1478  BOILING SPRINGS HIGH GHS Track - 4/2 783.271.305.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $170.00
SCHOOL ATHLETICS
Check Total; $170.00
237711 03/31/2022 1478 BOYD, JR., WILLIAM © GHS Sec/Off - 3/21 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total $90.00
237712 03/31/2022 1478 BRACKINS, BRIDGET Mar 22 Mileage 201.188.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $11.70
LENA
Check Total: $11.70
237713 03/31/2022 1478 BRIDGES, TESSIE W Tchr Recr Reim 3/18 267.264.398,0000.33 HR RECRUITMENT AND $133.38
RETENTION/CERTIFICATES
Check Total: $133.38
237714 03/31/2022 1478 BROWN, SOLOMON GHS Sec/Off - 3115 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $80.00
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 914553805A 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $1,220.40
237715 (3/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916328863 782.271.540.0000.02 EQUIPMENT $2,078.45
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916328863 782.271.540.0000.02 EQUIPMENT $734.38
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237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916465641 782.271.660.1015.02 BASKETBALL $149.92
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916465641 782.271.660.1015.02 BASKETBALL $136.06
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $45.35
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $42.77
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $69.95
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 216514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPARFL $51.84
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $38.90
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916514525 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPARFL $25.92
2377156 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916547229 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $228.87
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916547229 783.271.410,1000.03 COACHES APPARFL $68.04
237718  03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916547229 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $113.40
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS §16553188 782.271.660.1001.02 FOOTBALL $660.76
237715 03/31/2022 1478 BSN SPORTS 916553188 782.271.660.1001.02 FOOTBALL $244.88

: Check Total: $5,809.89

237716  03/31/2022 1478 BURNETT ATHLETICS, INC. BAB7003 781.271.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $391.62

Check Total: $391.62

237717 03/31/2022 1478 BYARS, CINDY M |B Prog Reim 3/22 202.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $170.00

Check Total: $170.00

237718 03/31/2022 1478 C.E.S. GAF/140259 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $810.00

237718 03/31/2022 1478 C.E.S. GAF/140280 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $648.00

237718  03/31/2022 1478 C.E.S. GAF/140317 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $626.39

237718 03/31/2022 1478 C.E.S. GAF/140462 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $810.00

Check Total: $2,894.39

237719 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4883 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,977.50
SERVICE, LLC

Check Total: $1,977.50

237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 146563 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $1,496.95

237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE COC. 146845 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOQD SERVICE - FOOD $682.50

237720  03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 145926 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $670.10

237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147038 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,405.40

237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147108 600.256.460.0000,22 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $382.20
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237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUGCE CO. 147124 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $194.95
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147161 600.256.460.0000.03 . FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $871.45
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE COQ. 147169 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $764.49
237720  03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 147190 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $252 .55
237720 03/31/2022 1476 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147202 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $289.68
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147212 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE —~ FOOD $422.28
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 147264 600.256.460.0000,20 FOOD SERVICE - FQOD $258.56
237720  03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147318 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $237.80
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147322 600.256.460.0000.21 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $1,004.77
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147333 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $403.96
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA FRODUCE CO. 147427 600.258.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,323.13
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147435 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $569.45
237720  03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147444 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $379.89
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO. 147448 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,120.38
237720  03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147463 600,256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $39.80
237720 0313112022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147491 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $460.78
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147499 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $1,157.89
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 147815 600.256.460,0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $306.60
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147554 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $682.93
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 147600 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $473.83
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147625 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $690.50
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRCDUCE GO. 147647 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $428.45
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147718 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $60.65
237720 03/31/2022 1478 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 915815 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $417.50

Check Total: $17,345.42

237721 03/31/2022 1478 CARTER, JOSEPH D. JR. GHS Sec/Off - 3/26 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $90.00

237722 03/31/2022 1478 CHAFFIN, ADAM GHS Sec/Off - 3/14 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $150.00
EXPENSE
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237722 03/31/2022 1478 CHAFFIN, ADAM GHS Sec/Off - 3/15 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $230.00

237723 03/31/2022 1478 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 50832 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $92.61

237723 03/31/2022 1478 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 50002 100.254,323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $68.88

Check Total: $161.49

237724 03/31/2022 1478 CHILDERS, HOLLY K PSLA Reim 2/22 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $62.00

Check Total: $62.00

237725 03/31/2022 1478 CHRISTIE, CHARLES GHS Sec/Off - 3/22 783.271.300.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $133.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $133.00

237726 (3/31/2022 1478 COBB, TAMARA J PSLA Read Reim 2/22  202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $310.04

Check Total: $310.04

237727 03/31/2022 1478 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206629 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $614.82

237727 03/31/2022 1478 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206672 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $444 .24

_ Check Total: $1,059.03

237728  03/31/2022 1478 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 032822-04 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,568.48

237728 03/31/2022 1478 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 03282205 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,498.30

- Check Total: $4,066.78

237729 03/31/2022 1478 CROCKER, DONNA Tch Recruit Reim3/22 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $22.11

Check Total: $22.11

237730 03/31/2022 1478 DAME, AARON GHS Sec/Off - 3/24 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.90
EXPENSE

Check Total; $124.90

237731 03/31/2022 1478 DANIEL RAY BOGGS 3M7-DES 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $2,499.00

237731 03/31/2022 1478 DANIEL RAY BOGGS EMS 3/20/22 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANECUS $2,499.00

237731 03/31/2022 1478 DANIEL RAY BOGGS GMS-3/21 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $1,399.00

237731 03/31/2022 1478 DANIEL RAY BOGGS GMS-3/21 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $200.00

Check Total: $6,597.00

237732 03/31/2022 1478 DAVIS AMUSEMENTS Spac Oly 3/29 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $899.00

Check Total: $839.00

237733 03/31/2022 1478 DC PUBLISHING, INC. D/B/A 5401775 -3/22 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $749.00
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Check Tota: $745.00
237734 03/31/2022 1478 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10559890773 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $5,508.00
Check Total: $5,508.00
237735  03/31/2022 1478 DILL, ALVIN GHS Sec/Off - 3/14 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
237735 (3/31/2022 1478 DILL, ALVIN GHS Sec/Off - 3/22 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $180.00
237736  03/31/2022 1478 DR. KIMBERLY P. JOHNSON d/b/a Lv288 201.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,610.00
Check Total: $2,610.00
237737  03/31/2022 1478 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815329-0 MAR 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $273.40
237737  03/31/2022 1478 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815330-0 MAR 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $239.36
237737  03/31/2022 1478 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 833500-0 MAR 22 100.254,321.2000.09 WATER/SEWER $346.20
Check Total: $858.96
237738 03/31/2022 1478 DUNCAN, RENEE H PSLA Reim 2/22 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $62.00
Check Total: $62.00
237739 03/31/2022 1478 EDUCATION ASSOCIATES, INC. 1884 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $64,484.00
Check Total: $64,484 .00
237740 03/31/2022 1478 ELMORE, DEBRA Jan-Mar 22 Mlleage 600.266.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $40.66
Check Total: $40.66
237741 03/31/2022 1478 ELNgORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 f{\lé)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EII_\I(E)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EL'_\ICCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 EE[C(;)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH,/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 EII'_\ISORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 Eﬁlé:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH,/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237741  03/31/2022 1478 EII_\IéZORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 EE(?ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 lf_ELNé:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE $SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EE(?ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 Ef_\lé)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 E{JgORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 0373172022 1478 E{\IgORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 181838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE suppués $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 ELNCE:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161838 521.266.445.0000.29 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES %6,787.00
237741 Q3/31/2022 1478 EFCCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 ELNCCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 EII_\ICCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIFS $0.00
237741 D3/31/2022 1478 ElL\lé:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445,0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARFE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EEIé)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 E[\ICCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000,03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 0313172022 1478 ELNéJORE TECHNOGLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 E_Né:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.265.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EE(E)ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 ELNCCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741  03/31/2022 1478 ElLué:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237741 03/31/2022 1478 IIil_\lé:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 1561840 521.,266.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
237741 03/31/2022 1478 EII_\IC?ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161840 521.265.445.0000.03 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $3,600.00
Check Total: $10,387.00
237742 03/31/2022 1478 FARISH SMALL ENGINE 190056 -3/25 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $124.20
Check Total: $124.20
237743 03/31/2022 1478 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC, INC. d/bfa 65785 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,516.00
Check Total: $4,516.00
237744 03/31/2022 1478 :T\IC():LLETI' SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 411030F 100.222.430.2100.02 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $394.62
Check Total: $394.62
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.12
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.05
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.12
237745 (03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.92
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.35
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.18
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.80
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6059311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.12
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.80
237745  (03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.92
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5.93
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.80
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.18
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.80
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,368.90
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6069311-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $456.30
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6072479-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $353.68
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6072479-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
237745  03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 60724791 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $75.80
237745  03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60724791 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

Bank Account:

AP CHECKING ACCT
AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

Sort By:

Check
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Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks (] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. B074842-0 100.114.410.1100.01 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $105.82
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6074842-1 100.114.410.1100.01 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $846.55
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $26.89
237745 (3/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.85 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $9.83
237745  03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100,115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $6.15
237745  03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $6.15
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $6.33
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $6.33
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237745  03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $2.80
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $8.77
237745 03/31/2022 1478 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $23.32
Check Total: $3,374.91
237746 03/31/2022 1478 FOSTER, JULIE Lit Reim 3/4/22 341.224.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $72.18
Check Total: $72.19
237747 03/31/2022 1478 FOX, DAVID C. BHS Sec/Off - 3/15 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.00
Chack Total: $160.00
237748 03/31/2022 1478 GILLILAND, SARA D PSLA Reim 2/22 202.224 332.0000.22 TRAVEL $62.00
Check Total: $62.00
237749 03/31/2022 1478 GIRALDO, JONATHAN GHS Sed/Of- 3/9 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $146.60

EXPENSE
Check Total: $148.60
237750  03/31/2022 1478 GLOVER, PHIELIP N, GHSSec/Off - 3118 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $93.90
EXPENSE

Check Total: $93.90
237751 03/31/2022 1478 HARTZOGS PO221354 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $310.17
237751 03/31/2022 1478 HARTZOGS PO221354 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $75.33
237751  03/31/2022 1478 HARTZOGS P0221354 781.271 .440.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $24.79
Check Total: $410.29
237752 03/31/2022 1478 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 3/17 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $180.00
Check Total: $180.00
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237753  03/31/2022 1478 HENRY SCHEIN, INC. 17648633 781.271.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $58.12

Check Total: $58.12

237754 G3/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOD 17533933 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $259.23
COMPANY

237754  03/31/2022 1478 ggﬁnSPiEN\gr CREAMERY INVEDD17547274 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $651.06

237754 03/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEG017554386 600.256.460,0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $124.15
COMPANY

237754  03/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOQ17592793 795.271.660.1100.95 GENERAL $68.94
COMPANY

237754 03/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17592793 795.271.660.1100.95 GENERAL $68.94
COMPANY

237754 03/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17592793 795.271.660.1100.95 GENERAL $68.94
COMPANY

237754  03/31/2022 1478 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17595004 500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $217.42
COMPANY

Check Total: $1,458.68

237755 03/31/2022 1478 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 325570 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $398.52
